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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-10 600 m
  

296 Sander Rustad-Johansen Høybråten og Stovner IL 2,08,06 
619 Erlend Vassbø Skalstad (16) Sturla IF 2,11,31 
626 Haakon H. Sørstad (08) Sturla IF 2,22,71 
736 Håvard Audahl Vik (07) Tyrving IL 2,09,25 
294 Leon Larsen (06) Høybråten og Stovner IL 2,12,59 
819 Anders Hytten Brynildsen (06) Tønsberg FIK 2,35,00 
513 Stein Steinaa (06) Ren-Eng FIK 2,22,72 
781 Mathias Hertwig-Ødegaard (07) Tyrving IL 2,15,87 
689 Amund Haukøy (06) Tyrving IL 2,07,33 
229 Filip Brekke (06) Heggedal IL 2,35,96 
646 Sigurd Dystland (06) Sturla IF 2,06,79 
584 Sebastian Guttormsen (07) Ski IL Friidrett 2,16,65 
910 Edvin Rooth Lambertseter IF DNS 
237 Rolf Magnus Marstein Kristians Heggedal IL DNS 

G-10 Høyde Stativ 1
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-10 Høyde Stativ 1

  
869 Aleksandar Vukicevic (06) Vidar SK 1,31 

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,31

xo

1,33

xxx

646 Sigurd Dystland (06) Sturla IF 1,10 
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

xxx

626 Haakon H. Sørstad (08) Sturla IF 0,85 
0,85

o

0,90

xxx

732 Heine Skol-Snekkvik (05) Tyrving IL 1,15 
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

xo

1,20

xxx

819 Anders Hytten Brynildsen (06) Tønsberg FIK 0,95 
0,90

o

0,95

xxo

1,00

xxx

619 Erlend Vassbø Skalstad (16) Sturla IF 1,10 
0,90

o

0,95

xo

1,00

xxo

1,05

o

1,10

xxo

1,15

xxx

863 Even Hem Bolle (06) Vestby IL 1,20 
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xx-

781 Mathias Hertwig-Ødegaard (07) Tyrving IL 1,00 
0,90

xo

0,95

xo

1,00

xo

1,05

xxx

G-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
619 Erlend Vassbø Skalstad (16) Sturla IF 5,79 

5,58 5,06 5,79

732 Heine Skol-Snekkvik (05) Tyrving IL 7,50 
7,50 7,20 7,06

229 Filip Brekke (06) Heggedal IL 3,89 
3,64 3,89 3,33

781 Mathias Hertwig-Ødegaard (07) Tyrving IL 4,83 
4,69 4,75 4,83

584 Sebastian Guttormsen (07) Ski IL Friidrett 5,38 
5,38 5,09 5,12

910 Edvin Rooth Lambertseter IF 6,20 
5,88 6,20 5,70

736 Håvard Audahl Vik (07) Tyrving IL 5,40 
4,61 5,06 5,40

863 Even Hem Bolle (06) Vestby IL 7,82 
6,56 7,62 7,82

166 Elias Persen (08) Fredrikstad IF 4,65 
4,65 4,59 4,07

659 Erlend Tobias Jakobsen (06) Sørild FIK 6,39 
6,39 6,07 5,54

183 Marius Persen (06) Fredrikstad IF 5,15 
5,15 4,45 4,24

840 Eirik Westby Liestøl (06) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 4,99 
4,99 4,73 4,59

321 Sakarias Eirik Fjell Walhovd (0 Koll IL 5,31 
x 5,31 5,24

646 Sigurd Dystland (06) Sturla IF 6,39 
5,71 5,74 6,39

819 Anders Hytten Brynildsen (06) Tønsberg FIK 5,28 
5,15 5,02 5,28
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-10 Kule 2,0kg

230 Fredrik Halvorsen-Kvamme (06 Heggedal IL 4,08 
4,08 4,04 3,84

G-11 200 m
 Heat: 1

520 Valentin Jensen (05) Ringerike FIK 32,001
796 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 32,502
780 Mathias Heatley Tyrving IL 34,083
747 Johan Giæver (05) Tyrving IL 36,354
723 Espen Giæver (05) Tyrving IL 37,255

 Heat: 2
41 Brooklyn Jenssen-Sæther (06) BUL 31,051
833 Sebastian Berntsen (05) Tønsberg FIK 31,312
692 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen (05) Tyrving IL 31,663
256 Leon Lønsetteig (05) Hellas, IF 32,134
593 Christian Bredesen (05) Snøgg Friidrett 38,165

 Heat: 3
761 Kristian Brede Drabløs (05) Tyrving IL 30,521
144 Knut Oskar Øines Eidanger IL 33,182
808 Thomas Eriksen Tyrving IL 33,813
515 Joonatan Lindberg (05) Riihimën Kisko, FIN 34,394
314 Lucas F T Gjesdal (05) Koll IL 35,435

 Heat: 4
80 Robin Jenssen-Sæther (05) BUL 29,561
326 Tollef Kvello Etholm (05) Koll IL 31,472
794 Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen (05) Tyrving IL 31,503
891 Nikolai Solum (05) Vidar SK 32,314
563 Simen Johan Teigstad (05) Sandvin IL 34,355

Plassering Totalt
80 Robin Jenssen-Sæther BUL 29,561

761 Kristian Brede Drabløs Tyrving IL 30,522
41 Brooklyn Jenssen-Sæther BUL 31,053

833 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg FIK 31,314
326 Tollef Kvello Etholm Koll IL 31,475
794 Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL 31,506
692 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 31,667
520 Valentin Jensen Ringerike FIK 32,008
256 Leon Lønsetteig Hellas, IF 32,139
891 Nikolai Solum Vidar SK 32,3110
796 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 32,5011
144 Knut Oskar Øines Eidanger IL 33,1812
808 Thomas Eriksen Tyrving IL 33,8113
780 Mathias Heatley Tyrving IL 34,0814
563 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin IL 34,3515
515 Joonatan Lindberg Riihimën Kisko, FIN 34,3916
314 Lucas F T Gjesdal Koll IL 35,4317
747 Johan Giæver Tyrving IL 36,3518
723 Espen Giæver Tyrving IL 37,2519
593 Christian Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 38,1620

G-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

563 Simen Johan Teigstad (05) Sandvin IL 2,03,621
780 Mathias Heatley Tyrving IL 2,06,642
314 Lucas F T Gjesdal (05) Koll IL 2,12,633
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-11 600 m
723 Espen Giæver (05) Tyrving IL 2,15,574
747 Johan Giæver (05) Tyrving IL 2,15,635
515 Joonatan Lindberg (05) Riihimën Kisko, FIN 2,16,486
796 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 2,16,717
808 Thomas Eriksen Tyrving IL 2,17,238

 Heat: 2
80 Robin Jenssen-Sæther (05) BUL 1,50,181
692 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen (05) Tyrving IL 1,51,002
140 Halvard Grape Fladby (05) Bærums Verk og Hauger IF 1,55,003
510 Lion Wijman (05) Ren-Eng FIK 1,56,684
326 Tollef Kvello Etholm (05) Koll IL 2,00,205
761 Kristian Brede Drabløs (05) Tyrving IL 2,03,776
41 Brooklyn Jenssen-Sæther (06) BUL DNS 
891 Nikolai Solum (05) Vidar SK DNS 

Plassering Totalt
80 Robin Jenssen-Sæther BUL 1,50,181

692 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 1,51,002
140 Halvard Grape Fladby Bærums Verk og Hauger IF 1,55,003
510 Lion Wijman Ren-Eng FIK 1,56,684
326 Tollef Kvello Etholm Koll IL 2,00,205
563 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin IL 2,03,626
761 Kristian Brede Drabløs Tyrving IL 2,03,777
780 Mathias Heatley Tyrving IL 2,06,648
314 Lucas F T Gjesdal Koll IL 2,12,639
723 Espen Giæver Tyrving IL 2,15,5710
747 Johan Giæver Tyrving IL 2,15,6311
515 Joonatan Lindberg Riihimën Kisko, FIN 2,16,4812
796 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 2,16,7113
808 Thomas Eriksen Tyrving IL 2,17,2314
41 Brooklyn Jenssen-Sæther BUL DNS 

891 Nikolai Solum Vidar SK DNS 

G-11 Høyde Stativ 1

  
563 Simen Johan Teigstad (05) Sandvin IL 1,301

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx

149 Simon Sivertsen (05) Eidsvold Turn 1,302
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx

515 Joonatan Lindberg (05) Riihimën Kisko, FIN 1,253
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

833 Sebastian Berntsen (05) Tønsberg FIK 1,204
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

80 Robin Jenssen-Sæther (05) BUL 1,105
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

808 Thomas Eriksen Tyrving IL 1,105
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

723 Espen Giæver (05) Tyrving IL 1,057
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxo

1,10

xxx

256 Leon Lønsetteig (05) Hellas, IF 1,058
1,00

xo

1,05

xxo

1,10

xxx
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-11 Høyde Stativ 1

314 Lucas F T Gjesdal (05) Koll IL 1,059
0,95

o

1,00

xxo

1,05

xxo

1,10

xxx

41 Brooklyn Jenssen-Sæther (06) BUL 1,0010
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

747 Johan Giæver (05) Tyrving IL 0,9511
0,95

xo

1,00

xxx

G-12 60 m
 Heat: 1

486 William Sandberg-Huseby (04) Oppegård IL 9,921
577 Emil Johnsen (04) Ski IL Friidrett 10,092
239 Sondre Bretten-Sandanbråten ( Heggedal IL 10,253
232 Julius Salterød (04) Heggedal IL 10,584
576 Christian Flückiger (04) Ski IL Friidrett 10,705
464 Ole Henrik Hytjanstorp Nordre Eidsvoll IL 11,076

 Heat: 2
255 Lars Holm Stampe Hellas, IF 9,331
240 Sondre Marstein Kristiansen (0 Heggedal IL 9,542
238 Simen Halvorsen-Kvamme (04) Heggedal IL 9,553
441 Kasper Vestheim Nordh (04) Nesøya IL 9,614
482 Johan Oord (04) Oppegård IL 9,685
909 Endre Buseth Hammerstad (04 Tyrving IL 9,796
187 Noah Linden (04) Fredrikstad IF 9,917

 Heat: 3
795 Selmer Stray-Pedersen Tyrving IL 9,171
644 Sander Oppen (04) Sturla IF 9,302
11 Lukas Casey Øiseth (04) Asker SK 9,323
596 Jesper Lie Karlberg (04) Snøgg Friidrett 9,344
324 Sverre Indrebø Gjønnæss (04) Koll IL 9,385
726 Hampus Åstrand Tyrving IL 9,386
591 Vetle Holum Ski IL Friidrett 9,667

 Heat: 4
152 Gudmund Andre Garvik (04) Fagernes IL 8,391
802 Sondre Audahl Vik (04) Tyrving IL 8,412
521 Aiden Vincent Romerike Friidrett 8,463
328 Erlend Kristian Skraastad (04) Kongsberg IF 8,654
266 William Kollberg (04) Hellas, IF 8,885
436 Fredrik Von Krogh (04) Nesøya IL 8,976
753 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard (0 Tyrving IL 9,217
269 Birk Pettersvold Foss (04) Herkules 9,588
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-12 60 m

Plassering Totalt
152 Gudmund Andre Garvik Fagernes IL 8,391
802 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 8,412
521 Aiden Vincent Romerike Friidrett 8,463
328 Erlend Kristian Skraastad Kongsberg IF 8,654
266 William Kollberg Hellas, IF 8,885
436 Fredrik Von Krogh Nesøya IL 8,976
795 Selmer Stray-Pedersen Tyrving IL 9,177
753 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 9,218
644 Sander Oppen Sturla IF 9,309
11 Lukas Casey Øiseth Asker SK 9,3210

255 Lars Holm Stampe Hellas, IF 9,3311
596 Jesper Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 9,3412
324 Sverre Indrebø Gjønnæss Koll IL 9,3813
726 Hampus Åstrand Tyrving IL 9,3814
240 Sondre Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL 9,5415
238 Simen Halvorsen-Kvamme Heggedal IL 9,5516
269 Birk Pettersvold Foss Herkules 9,5817
441 Kasper Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL 9,6118
591 Vetle Holum Ski IL Friidrett 9,6619
482 Johan Oord Oppegård IL 9,6820
909 Endre Buseth Hammerstad Tyrving IL 9,7921
187 Noah Linden Fredrikstad IF 9,9122
486 William Sandberg-Huseby Oppegård IL 9,9223
577 Emil Johnsen Ski IL Friidrett 10,0924
239 Sondre Bretten-Sandanbråten Heggedal IL 10,2525
232 Julius Salterød Heggedal IL 10,5826
576 Christian Flückiger Ski IL Friidrett 10,7027
464 Ole Henrik Hytjanstorp Nordre Eidsvoll IL 11,0728

G-12 600 m
 Heat: 1

11 Lukas Casey Øiseth (04) Asker SK 2,02,771
795 Selmer Stray-Pedersen Tyrving IL 2,03,612
152 Gudmund Andre Garvik (04) Fagernes IL 2,04,053
187 Noah Linden (04) Fredrikstad IF 2,07,334
596 Jesper Lie Karlberg (04) Snøgg Friidrett DNS 
240 Sondre Marstein Kristiansen (0 Heggedal IL DNS 

 Heat: 2
328 Erlend Kristian Skraastad (04) Kongsberg IF 1,49,241
324 Sverre Indrebø Gjønnæss (04) Koll IL 1,51,802
521 Aiden Vincent Romerike Friidrett 1,51,863
644 Sander Oppen (04) Sturla IF 1,55,094
269 Birk Pettersvold Foss (04) Herkules 1,55,585
726 Hampus Åstrand Tyrving IL 2,00,466
753 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard (0 Tyrving IL DNS 
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-12 600 m

Plassering Totalt
328 Erlend Kristian Skraastad Kongsberg IF 1,49,241
324 Sverre Indrebø Gjønnæss Koll IL 1,51,802
521 Aiden Vincent Romerike Friidrett 1,51,863
644 Sander Oppen Sturla IF 1,55,094
269 Birk Pettersvold Foss Herkules 1,55,585
726 Hampus Åstrand Tyrving IL 2,00,466
11 Lukas Casey Øiseth Asker SK 2,02,777

795 Selmer Stray-Pedersen Tyrving IL 2,03,618
152 Gudmund Andre Garvik Fagernes IL 2,04,059
187 Noah Linden Fredrikstad IF 2,07,3310
240 Sondre Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL DNS 
753 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL DNS 
596 Jesper Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett DNS 

G-12 Høyde Stativ 1

  
436 Fredrik Von Krogh (04) Nesøya IL 1,401

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xo

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,42

xxx

441 Kasper Vestheim Nordh (04) Nesøya IL 1,302
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xo

1,35

xxx

87 Tobias Johannesen (04) BUL 1,302
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xo

1,35

xxx

324 Sverre Indrebø Gjønnæss (04) Koll IL 1,304
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xo

1,35

xxx

596 Jesper Lie Karlberg (04) Snøgg Friidrett 1,255
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

266 William Kollberg (04) Hellas, IF 1,256
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

328 Erlend Kristian Skraastad (04) Kongsberg IF 1,256
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

240 Sondre Marstein Kristiansen (0 Heggedal IL 1,258
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

838 Øystein Solheim Hytten (04) Tønsberg FIK 1,209
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

521 Aiden Vincent Romerike Friidrett 1,2010
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xxx

486 William Sandberg-Huseby (04) Oppegård IL 1,2011
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

xo

1,25

xxx

482 Johan Oord (04) Oppegård IL 1,1512
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

187 Noah Linden (04) Fredrikstad IF 1,1512
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

239 Sondre Bretten-Sandanbråten ( Heggedal IL 1,1514
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxo

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxx
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-12 Høyde Stativ 1

591 Vetle Holum Ski IL Friidrett 1,1015
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

576 Christian Flückiger (04) Ski IL Friidrett 1,1016
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

xxx

121 Lars Kristian Andersen (04) Bækkelagets SK 1,0517
1,05

xxo

1,10

xxx

464 Ole Henrik Hytjanstorp Nordre Eidsvoll IL 1,0018
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

577 Emil Johnsen (04) Ski IL Friidrett 1,0019
0,95

o

1,00

xxo

1,05

xxx

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

  
838 Øystein Solheim Hytten (04) Tønsberg FIK 8,661

8,15 8,21 8,66

521 Aiden Vincent Romerike Friidrett 7,942
7,81 7,94 x

266 William Kollberg (04) Hellas, IF 7,853
6,58 6,61 7,85

324 Sverre Indrebø Gjønnæss (04) Koll IL 7,414
7,41 x 6,79

239 Sondre Bretten-Sandanbråten ( Heggedal IL 7,025
6,42 6,85 7,02

152 Gudmund Andre Garvik (04) Fagernes IL 6,926
6,92 6,06 6,92

426 Eirik Halfdansen-Aspen (04) Nesodden IF 6,737
6,70 6,61 6,73

328 Erlend Kristian Skraastad (04) Kongsberg IF 6,718
6,71 6,25 5,61

441 Kasper Vestheim Nordh (04) Nesøya IL 6,009
5,23 6,00 5,74

644 Sander Oppen (04) Sturla IF 5,8810
4,80 5,88 5,26

576 Christian Flückiger (04) Ski IL Friidrett 5,5611
5,07 5,44 5,56

232 Julius Salterød (04) Heggedal IL 5,4112
5,27 5,16 5,41

240 Sondre Marstein Kristiansen (0 Heggedal IL 5,4113
4,62 5,41 5,02

726 Hampus Åstrand Tyrving IL 5,3514
5,14 5,35 5,20

909 Endre Buseth Hammerstad (04 Tyrving IL 5,1315
5,13 4,66 4,43

87 Tobias Johannesen (04) BUL 5,1116
5,11 4,99 4,62

121 Lars Kristian Andersen (04) Bækkelagets SK 4,9917
x 4,99 4,99

464 Ole Henrik Hytjanstorp Nordre Eidsvoll IL 4,9218
4,85 4,92 4,62

G-13 60 m
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

798 Sigurd Clementsen (03) Tyrving IL 8,351
300 Abraham Sandvin Vogelsang Koll IL 8,592
35 Augustin Carteron (03) BUL 8,943
445 Thomas Kvam (03) Nesøya IL 9,154
310 Jørgen Bergh (03) Koll IL 9,235
667 Ole Matias Jakobsen (03) Sørild FIK 9,626
264 Varg Glomsrud Pedersen (03) Hellas, IF 9,707
128 Mats Frithjof Aulie-Høyer (03) Bækkelagets SK 9,968

 Heat: 2
261 Scott Ygård (03) Hellas, IF 8,551
18 Simen Gimnes (03) Asker SK 8,872
227 Trond Olav Halvorsen (03) Haugesund IL 9,153
99 Benjamin Aas (03) Bækkelagets SK 9,174
611 Daniel Hermansen (03) Sturla IF 9,225
132 Petter Nikolai Berg (03) Bækkelagets SK 9,336
585 Sebastian Hasfjord-Lia (03) Ski IL Friidrett 9,387
756 Jørgen Brenna Loennechen (0 Tyrving IL 10,278

 Heat: 3
281 Ole Kaasa Helgedagsrud (03) Herkules 8,471
822 Håvard Dale Foyn Skovly (03) Tønsberg FIK 8,742
817 William Randmæl Jones (03) Tyrving IL 8,863
434 Erlend Janborg (03) Nesøya IL 9,064
772 Magnus Holt Holgersen (03) Tyrving IL 9,295
156 MATHIAS OLIVARES (03) Fagernes IL 9,616
612 Daniel Oppen (03) Sturla IF 9,937
745 Jo Magnus Kleven (03) Tyrving IL 11,088

 Heat: 4
203 Tobias Allers-Hansen (03) Gneist,IL 8,491
129 Mats-William Marrot (03) Bækkelagets SK 8,562
501 Aanund Tveitå (03) Otra IL 8,963
480 Fabian Mesgrahl (03) Oppegård IL 9,314
271 Daan Achterberg (03) Herkules 9,595
687 Alfred Røst Aarø (03) Tyrving IL 9,646
614 Elias Hordvik Sturla IF 9,727
607 Benjamin Bjørnstad (03) Sturla IF 9,748

 Heat: 5
473 Brage Henden Nybakk (03) Nøtterøy IF 9,301
474 Gaute Aasberg Andreassen (0 Nøtterøy IF 10,532

G-13 60 m finale
  

261 Scott Ygård Hellas, IF 8,281
281 Ole Kaasa Helgedagsrud Herkules 8,302
798 Sigurd Clementsen Tyrving IL 8,313
129 Mats-William Marrot Bækkelagets SK 8,464
203 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL 8,475
300 Abraham Sandvin Vogelsang Koll IL 8,546
822 Håvard Dale Foyn Skovly Tønsberg FIK 8,597
817 William Randmæl Jones Tyrving IL 8,938

G-13 600 m
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

817 William Randmæl Jones (03) Tyrving IL 1,52,651
612 Daniel Oppen (03) Sturla IF 1,52,792
413 Christian Stamm (03) Moss IL 1,53,273
423 Sivert Juven Nesbyen IL 1,54,164
264 Varg Glomsrud Pedersen (03) Hellas, IF 1,56,785
607 Benjamin Bjørnstad (03) Sturla IF 2,01,676
667 Ole Matias Jakobsen (03) Sørild FIK 2,08,257
614 Elias Hordvik Sturla IF 2,08,868

 Heat: 2
822 Håvard Dale Foyn Skovly (03) Tønsberg FIK 1,40,031
227 Trond Olav Halvorsen (03) Haugesund IL 1,42,142
611 Daniel Hermansen (03) Sturla IF 1,42,323
203 Tobias Allers-Hansen (03) Gneist,IL 1,42,364
136 Sondre Røkenes (03) Bækkelagets SK 1,45,785
434 Erlend Janborg (03) Nesøya IL 1,48,856
271 Daan Achterberg (03) Herkules 1,50,767
511 Milan Spijker (03) Ren-Eng FIK 1,54,708

Plassering Totalt
822 Håvard Dale Foyn Skovly Tønsberg FIK 1,40,031
227 Trond Olav Halvorsen Haugesund IL 1,42,142
611 Daniel Hermansen Sturla IF 1,42,323
203 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL 1,42,364
136 Sondre Røkenes Bækkelagets SK 1,45,785
434 Erlend Janborg Nesøya IL 1,48,856
271 Daan Achterberg Herkules 1,50,767
817 William Randmæl Jones Tyrving IL 1,52,658
612 Daniel Oppen Sturla IF 1,52,799
413 Christian Stamm Moss IL 1,53,2710
423 Sivert Juven Nesbyen IL 1,54,1611
511 Milan Spijker Ren-Eng FIK 1,54,7012
264 Varg Glomsrud Pedersen Hellas, IF 1,56,7813
607 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF 2,01,6714
667 Ole Matias Jakobsen Sørild FIK 2,08,2515
614 Elias Hordvik Sturla IF 2,08,8616

G-13 Lengde Satssone 50cm/grop 1

  
18 Simen Gimnes (03) Asker SK 5,031
4,75 4,58 4,66 5,03 4,89 4,58

300 Abraham Sandvin Vogelsang Koll IL 4,842
4,72 4,26 4,50 4,84 4,74 4,61

136 Sondre Røkenes (03) Bækkelagets SK 4,743
4,51 4,74 4,72 4,66 4,71 -

203 Tobias Allers-Hansen (03) Gneist,IL 4,744
4,12 4,42 4,63 x 4,74 4,45

281 Ole Kaasa Helgedagsrud (03) Herkules 4,605
4,60 4,24 3,94 4,28 4,34 4,32

480 Fabian Mesgrahl (03) Oppegård IL 4,426
x x 4,28 4,42 x x

473 Brage Henden Nybakk (03) Nøtterøy IF 4,327
4,32 4,19 3,47 3,96 4,23 4,03

501 Aanund Tveitå (03) Otra IL 4,188
4,04 3,59 4,18 3,84 4,14 3,89

667 Ole Matias Jakobsen (03) Sørild FIK 4,149
x 3,88 4,14

612 Daniel Oppen (03) Sturla IF 4,1210
4,10 4,12 3,99
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-13 Lengde Satssone 50cm/grop 1

35 Augustin Carteron (03) BUL 4,0611
3,81 4,06 3,78

310 Jørgen Bergh (03) Koll IL 4,0412
4,03 4,04 x

434 Erlend Janborg (03) Nesøya IL 4,0313
4,02 3,98 4,03

585 Sebastian Hasfjord-Lia (03) Ski IL Friidrett 4,0214
3,63 4,02 4,00

687 Alfred Røst Aarø (03) Tyrving IL 4,0115
4,01 x 3,96

445 Thomas Kvam (03) Nesøya IL 3,9616
3,82 3,88 3,96

132 Petter Nikolai Berg (03) Bækkelagets SK 3,8517
3,36 x 3,85

614 Elias Hordvik Sturla IF 3,8318
3,83 x 3,83

607 Benjamin Bjørnstad (03) Sturla IF 3,8219
x 3,68 3,82

99 Benjamin Aas (03) Bækkelagets SK 3,8120
3,66 3,81 3,65

156 MATHIAS OLIVARES (03) Fagernes IL 3,7221
3,50 3,72 3,68

264 Varg Glomsrud Pedersen (03) Hellas, IF 3,5722
3,57 3,37 3,46

128 Mats Frithjof Aulie-Høyer (03) Bækkelagets SK 3,4923
3,49 3,25 3,45

474 Gaute Aasberg Andreassen (0 Nøtterøy IF 3,3524
3,27 3,35 3,26

745 Jo Magnus Kleven (03) Tyrving IL 3,1125
3,05 3,00 3,11

G-13 Stav
  

347 Fabian Warpe (03) Laksevåg TIL 3,001
2,30

o

2,40

o

2,50

o

2,60

o

2,70

o

2,80

o

2,90

o

3,00

o

3,10

xxx

129 Mats-William Marrot (03) Bækkelagets SK 2,202
1,70

o

1,80

o

1,90

o

2,00

o

2,20

xo

2,40

xxx

515 Joonatan Lindberg (05) Riihimën Kisko, FIN 1,903
1,50

o

1,60

o

1,70

o

1,80

o

1,90

o

2,00

xxx

G-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

22 Tobias Windjusveen (02) Asker SK 7,901
330 Aleksander Haug (02) Kongsvinger IL 7,942
86 Theodore Einar Fremstad-wald BUL 8,383
685 Sondre Yri Aaberg (02) Tvedestrand Turn Og IF 8,424
477 Daniel Faaravik Schiøtz (02) Oppegård IL 8,865
875 Felix Christensen Vidar SK 9,496

 Heat: 2
491 Kasper Aune Dahl (02) Orion FIK 7,961
369 Christoffer Åsheim Strøm (02) Lillehammer IF 8,042
272 Eirik Brage Moen (02) Herkules 8,143
171 Hans Olav Alfheim (02) Fredrikstad IF 8,854
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-14 60 m
598 Sondre Mork Kasin (02) Snøgg Friidrett 8,875
765 Lars Ådland (02) Tyrving IL 8,906
176 Jakob Wergeland-Putkowski (0 Fredrikstad IF 8,997

 Heat: 3
146 Simen Rye-kittelsen (02) Eidanger IL 8,121
190 Sondre Nygaard Grini (02) Fredrikstad IF 8,202
349 Andreas Støwer-Rohdin (02) Lambertseter IF 8,523
545 Rasmus Aagaard (02) Sandefjord Turn & IF 8,664
168 Fredrik Persen (02) Fredrikstad IF 9,145
638 Mathias Wardenær (02) Sturla IF 9,486
476 Michael Holmtvet Olsen (02) Nøtterøy IF 9,517

G-14 60 m finale
  

330 Aleksander Haug Kongsvinger IL 7,841
22 Tobias Windjusveen Asker SK 7,872
491 Kasper Aune Dahl Orion FIK 7,903
369 Christoffer Åsheim Strøm Lillehammer IF 7,944
272 Eirik Brage Moen Herkules 8,045
146 Simen Rye-kittelsen Eidanger IL 8,086
86 Theodore Einar Fremstad-Wal BUL 8,307
190 Sondre Nygaard Grini Fredrikstad IF 8,318

G-14 600 m
  

322 Sander Aae Skotheim (02) Koll IL 1,36,661
81 Roderick Duodu (02) BUL 1,37,012
190 Sondre Nygaard Grini (02) Fredrikstad IF 1,39,653
356 Magnus Rabben Wessmann (0 Lambertseter IF 1,41,394
540 Magnus Markmanrud Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,44,675
594 Fredrik Skåre Haugen (02) Snøgg Friidrett 1,50,996
176 Jakob Wergeland-Putkowski (0 Fredrikstad IF 1,56,367
477 Daniel Faaravik Schiøtz (02) Oppegård IL 1,56,398
598 Sondre Mork Kasin (02) Snøgg Friidrett 1,56,609
765 Lars Ådland (02) Tyrving IL 2,04,6610
476 Michael Holmtvet Olsen (02) Nøtterøy IF DNS 

G-14 Lengde Grop 1

  
272 Eirik Brage Moen (02) Herkules 5,301

5,05 5,06 5,30 5,25 5,29 x

322 Sander Aae Skotheim (02) Koll IL 5,242
5,24 5,16 5,15 x x 5,14

86 Theodore Einar Fremstad-wald BUL 4,743
4,70 4,74 4,64 4,25 4,10 4,33

685 Sondre Yri Aaberg (02) Tvedestrand Turn Og IF 4,384
4,24 4,22 4,38 3,98 4,16 4,11

171 Hans Olav Alfheim (02) Fredrikstad IF 4,235
4,23 4,17 3,99 4,23 3,93 4,18

369 Christoffer Åsheim Strøm (02) Lillehammer IF 4,166
3,70 3,91 4,16 4,05 3,96 x
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-14 Lengde Grop 1

477 Daniel Faaravik Schiøtz (02) Oppegård IL 4,087
4,08 3,77 3,81

598 Sondre Mork Kasin (02) Snøgg Friidrett 3,978
3,97 3,88 3,75 3,89 3,94 3,92

545 Rasmus Aagaard (02) Sandefjord Turn & IF 3,909
x 3,80 3,90

638 Mathias Wardenær (02) Sturla IF 3,8010
3,52 3,80 3,70

168 Fredrik Persen (02) Fredrikstad IF 3,5811
3,58 x 3,40

476 Michael Holmtvet Olsen (02) Nøtterøy IF 3,4112
3,41 x 3,29

G-14 Stav
  

168 Fredrik Persen (02) Fredrikstad IF 1,901
1,50

o

1,60

xo

1,70

o

1,80

o

1,90

o

2,00

xxx

545 Rasmus Aagaard (02) Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,902
1,50

xxo

1,60

o

1,70

o

1,80

xo

1,90

xo

2,00

xxx

G-15 60 m
 Heat: 1

202 Pål Haugen Lillefosse (01) Gneist,IL 7,131
457 Thomas Graftås Nittedal IL 7,662
218 Atle Skundberg (01) Hattfjelldal IL 7,843
36 Bastian G. Brauer BUL 7,934
847 Morgan Øqvist (01) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 7,945
21 Theodor Kleven Svendsen (01) Asker SK 8,206
629 Jonathan Sandberg Jacobsen ( Sturla IF 8,297
222 Sondre Mjølkarlid (01) Hattfjelldal IL 8,448

 Heat: 2
57 Jonathan Holen (01) BUL 7,551
84 Stephan Skogheim Kyeremeh ( BUL 7,562
220 Lars-thomas Sparrok Larsen (0 Hattfjelldal IL 7,703
39 Bjørn Reilly Brænne (01) BUL 7,764
735 Haakon Petersen Amble (01) Tyrving IL 7,935
628 Johannes Breivik Gran (01) Sturla IF 8,116
357 Markus Rooth (01) Lambertseter IF 8,157

 Heat: 3
381 Magnus Bergmann Hommen (0 Lyngdal IL 7,471
75 Philip Jason Omollo (01) BUL 7,562
16 Peter Horvati Svoren (01) Asker SK 7,843
221 Sivert Jarmund (01) Hattfjelldal IL 8,034
263 Torjus Kristoffer Bjørnarå (01) Hellas, IF 8,095
402 Oskar Helgerud (01) Modum FIK 8,186
843 Iver Laake Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,307
254 Kristoffer Andre Ødegård Merti Hellas, IF 8,878

G-15 60 m finale
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-15 60 m finale
  

202 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL 7,171
57 Jonathan Holen BUL 7,542
84 Stephan Skogheim Kyeremeh BUL 7,603
75 Philip Jason Omollo BUL 7,604
457 Thomas Graftås Nittedal IL 7,615
220 Lars-thomas Sparrok Larsen Hattfjelldal IL 7,756
39 Bjørn Reilly Brænne BUL 7,807
381 Magnus Bergmann Hommen Lyngdal IL DNS 

G-15 800 m
 Heat: 1

414 Eirik Fredriksen (01) Moss IL 2,16,841
138 Theodor Berre Jacobsen (01) Bækkelagets SK 2,17,162
260 Pelle Pastoor (01) Hellas, IF 2,33,153
71 Nils Kristian Bjøro (01) BUL 2,33,754

Plassering Totalt
414 Eirik Fredriksen Moss IL 2,16,841
138 Theodor Berre Jacobsen Bækkelagets SK 2,17,162
260 Pelle Pastoor Hellas, IF 2,33,153
71 Nils Kristian Bjøro BUL 2,33,754

G-15 Stav
  

202 Pål Haugen Lillefosse (01) Gneist,IL 4,701
4,20

o

4,40

o

4,60

o

4,70

xo

4,84

xx-

586 Simen Guttormsen (01) Ski IL Friidrett 3,602
3,20

xo

3,40

o

3,50

o

3,60

xo

3,70

xxx

342 Oliver Engen (01) Krødsherad IL 2,703
2,50

xxo

2,70

o

2,80

xxx

G-15 Tresteg Grop 2

  
821 Henrik Flåtnes (01) Tønsberg FIK 12,451

11,75 11,78 12,12 12,00 12,45 12,21

342 Oliver Engen (01) Krødsherad IL 12,112
11,81 x 12,02 12,11 x 11,99

402 Oskar Helgerud (01) Modum FIK 11,653
x 10,97 10,78 11,58 11,42 11,65

221 Sivert Jarmund (01) Hattfjelldal IL 11,264
10,71 x x 10,68 10,85 11,26

222 Sondre Mjølkarlid (01) Hattfjelldal IL 10,865
10,86 10,83 10,71 10,69 10,53 x

357 Markus Rooth (01) Lambertseter IF 10,806
10,40 10,43 10,80 10,67 x r

21 Theodor Kleven Svendsen (01) Asker SK 9,947
9,70 9,94 9,78 r
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-16 60 m
 Heat: 1

393 Patrick B. Johannessen (00) Lørenskog FIL 7,331
135 Sebastian Marrot (00) Bækkelagets SK 7,662
661 Johan Magnus Bjørgan (00) Sørild FIK 7,743
904 Simen Sebastian Hansen (00) Ås IL 7,784
837 Torkil Aasberg Andreassen (00 Tønsberg FIK 7,875
842 Filip Aas (00) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 7,906
784 Max Resar (00) Tyrving IL 8,177

 Heat: 2
181 Kristoffer Persen (00) Fredrikstad IF 7,471
66 Luca Thompson (00) BUL 7,512
903 Mikan Stewart (00) Ås IL 7,583
701 Aroran A. Philip (00) Tyrving IL 7,654
191 Stian Martinsen (00) Fredrikstad IF 7,665
59 Julien Carteron (00) BUL 7,886
428 Leon Douglas (00) Nesodden IF 8,197
828 Martin Bulow-kristiansen (00) Tønsberg FIK DQ:R162,6 

G-16 60 m finale
  

393 Patrick B. Johannessen Lørenskog FIL 7,421
66 Luca Thompson BUL 7,432
181 Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF 7,593
903 Mikan Stewart Ås IL 7,644
191 Stian Martinsen Fredrikstad IF 7,715
661 Johan Magnus Bjørgan Sørild FIK 7,746
701 Aroran A. Philip Tyrving IL 7,757
135 Sebastian Marrot Bækkelagets SK DNS 

G-16 800 m
  

605 Andreas Christiansen (00) Sturla IF 2,08,591
397 Gaute Nørve (00) Mandal og Halse IL 2,08,712
879 Jakob Opland Vidar SK 2,10,913
199 Hans Avlund (00) Gausdal FIK 2,13,614
216 Trym Tønnesen (00) Halden IL 2,14,155
85 Theodor Eskeland (00) BUL 2,17,476
88 Tristan Hellstrand (00) BUL 2,19,207
871 Arin Veland Vidar SK 2,21,668
83 Sebastian Flokkmann BUL 2,28,559

G-16 Stav
  

842 Filip Aas (00) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 3,601
3,40

o

3,50

-

3,60

o

3,70

-

3,80

xxx

407 Lavrants Kongssund (00) Moelven IL 3,302
2,80

o

3,00

o

3,20

o

3,30

o

3,40

xxx
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-16 Stav
135 Sebastian Marrot (00) Bækkelagets SK 3,303

2,80

xo

3,00

xo

3,20

xo

3,30

o

3,40

xxx

904 Simen Sebastian Hansen (00) Ås IL 2,204
2,20

xo

2,30

xxx

G-16 Tresteg Grop 2

  
66 Luca Thompson (00) BUL 13,821
x 13,31 13,25 13,73 13,82 x

701 Aroran A. Philip (00) Tyrving IL 12,922
12,92 11,93 12,24 11,89 12,90 12,71

832 Nicolai Bjune (00) Tønsberg FIK 10,483
10,48 10,41 r

G-17 60 m
 Heat: 1

219 Erik Mikkeljord (99) Hattfjelldal IL 7,241
845 Marcus Theodor Moen (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 7,462
411 Atcha Prommetta (99) Moss IL 7,513
757 Jørgen Mejland Hansen (99) Tyrving IL 7,574
223 Ståle Jarmund (99) Hattfjelldal IL 7,705
90 Vardnan Sivarajah (99) BUL 7,766

 Heat: 2
806 Syver Røinaas (99) Tyrving IL 7,321
419 Torstein L. Eliassen (99) Moss IL 7,382
14 Ole Marius Strøhm (99) Asker SK 7,453
485 Vegard Dragsund Nilsen (99) Tjalve IK 7,584
416 Magnus Andersen Knarvik (99) Moss IL 7,635
852 Espen Karlsen (99) Urædd 7,966

 Heat: 3
213 Alexander Skammelsrud (99) Halden IL 7,281
742 Jan Kristian Hynne (99) Tyrving IL 7,432
48 Edem Agbo (99) BUL 7,453
365 William Sømnes Rodahl (99) Lambertseter IF 7,544
587 Sondre Guttormsen (99) Ski IL Friidrett 7,705
706 Carsten Skipper Grønli (99) Tyrving IL 7,726

G-17 60 m finale
  

219 Erik Mikkeljord Hattfjelldal IL 7,231
213 Alexander Skammelsrud Halden IL 7,282
806 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 7,353
419 Torstein L. Eliassen Moss IL 7,364
14 Ole Marius Strøhm Asker SK 7,445
845 Marcus Theodor Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 7,486
742 Jan Kristian Hynne Tyrving IL 7,547
48 Edem Agbo BUL DNS 
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-17 800 m
 Heat: 1

215 Ravn Elnæs (99) Halden IL 2,12,301
906 Erik Houm Gausdal FIK 2,12,562
38 Birk Hogstad (99) BUL 2,16,173

Plassering Totalt
215 Ravn Elnæs Halden IL 2,12,301
906 Erik Houm Gausdal FIK 2,12,562
38 Birk Hogstad BUL 2,16,173

G-17 Kule 5,0kg

  
818 Øyvind Tvedt Tyrving IL 12,791

10,99 11,84 12,60 x 12,32 12,79

742 Jan Kristian Hynne (99) Tyrving IL 11,132
10,32 10,24 10,65 11,13 10,70 10,76

852 Espen Karlsen (99) Urædd 10,173
9,37 9,55 10,17 9,99 x r

G-17 Stav
  

411 Atcha Prommetta (99) Moss IL 3,501
3,00

o

3,10

xo

3,20

o

3,30

o

3,40

o

3,50

o

3,60

xxx

337 Myron Weinberg (99) Kristiansands IF NM 
2,70

xxx

G-17 Tresteg Grop 1

  
219 Erik Mikkeljord (99) Hattfjelldal IL 12,181

x 11,17 11,30 12,02 11,63 12,18

223 Ståle Jarmund (99) Hattfjelldal IL 12,022
12,02 x 11,74 x 11,75 11,48

G-18/19 60 m
 Heat: 1

807 Theo Halvorsen (97) Tyrving IL 7,271
273 Even Magnus Dale (98) Herkules 7,432
319 Odin Hallquist (97) Koll IL 7,493
749 Jonas Fjørtoft (98) Tyrving IL 7,714
858 Jan Robert Nijmeijer (98) Urædd 7,735
92 Bjørn Aslak Dallmann (98) BUL-Tromsø 7,776
676 Muhammed Dodou Jatta (98) Tjalve IK DNS 

 Heat: 2
759 Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen (97) Tyrving IL 7,231
764 Lars Gausemel Stølen (97) Tyrving IL 7,252
93 Henrik Sæthermoen Solvang (9 BUL-Tromsø 7,403
323 Sivert Eikrem (97) Koll IL 7,414
316 Marius Grønby Kristoffersen (9 Koll IL 7,485
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-18/19 60 m
67 Magnus Kringstad (98) BUL 7,506
801 Sondre Alexander Høyland Tyrving IL 7,687
635 Marius Kristoffer Tronslien (98) Sturla IF 7,758

G-18/19 60 m finale
  

807 Theo Halvorsen Tyrving IL 7,211
759 Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL 7,222
764 Lars Gausemel Stølen Tyrving IL 7,243
93 Henrik Sæthermoen Solvang BUL-Tromsø 7,414
273 Even Magnus Dale Herkules 7,455
323 Sivert Eikrem Koll IL 7,466
319 Odin Hallquist Koll IL 7,517
316 Marius Grønby Kristoffersen Koll IL 7,538

G-18/19 Kule 6,0kg

  
637 Martin Kornerud (98) Sturla IF 13,541

13,43 x x 13,41 13,26 13,54

801 Sondre Alexander Høyland Tyrving IL 12,722
x 12,05 12,72 12,55 12,55 x

G-18/19 Stav
  

858 Jan Robert Nijmeijer (98) Urædd 3,801
3,60

o

3,70

-

3,80

xo

4,00

xxx

G-18/19 Tresteg Grop 1

  
50 Erik Lund (97) BUL 14,431
14,31 x x 14,11 14,32 14,43

635 Marius Kristoffer Tronslien (98) Sturla IF 13,842
x x 13,84 13,35 x 13,72

193 Ulrik Sæther Langvik (97) Fredrikstad IF 13,323
12,73 12,79 12,57 12,52 12,74 13,32

204 Storm Håkon Koksvik (98) Grue IL 13,144
x 12,92 13,14 12,84 12,74 13,01

194 Viktor Nordstrand Sand (98) Fredrikstad IF 12,235
x 11,90 x 11,94 x 12,23

208 Max Nero (98) Göta Karlstad, SWE 12,126
12,12 12,11 12,05 x - 11,78

J-10 600 m
  

305 Emma J. Fiskerstrand Blekeli ( Koll IL 2,41,64 
101 Camilla Hellum (06) Bækkelagets SK 2,07,10 
597 Julie Lie Karlberg (06) Snøgg Friidrett 3,02,01 
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-10 600 m
834 Selma Nilsen-Wivestad (06) Tønsberg FIK 2,27,04 
320 Petra Helene Bell Koll IL 2,42,09 
350 Emily Bøe Philistin Lambertseter IF 2,24,52 
748 Johanne Krossen (06) Tyrving IL 2,13,98 
579 Ilektra Arampatzi (06) Ski IL Friidrett 2,25,15 
358 mona godtfredsen Lambertseter IF 2,22,51 
197 Vilde-Sofie Torvund (06) FRI IL 2,12,96 
642 Nora Njaastad (06) Sturla IF 2,19,79 
820 Elisa Borøy Henschien (06) Tønsberg FIK 2,21,05 
329 Mari Skraastad (06) Kongsberg IF 2,10,77 
116 Jhordan-konadu Mensah (06) Bækkelagets SK 2,25,66 
835 Tiril Stene Fjose (06) Tønsberg FIK 2,23,54 
911 Hennie Rooth Lambertseter IF DNS 

J-10 Høyde Stativ 1

  
717 Eline Folvik (06) Tyrving IL 0,95 

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxx

642 Nora Njaastad (06) Sturla IF 0,90 
0,85

o

0,90

xo

0,95

xxx

597 Julie Lie Karlberg (06) Snøgg Friidrett NM 
0,85

xxx

320 Petra Helene Bell Koll IL NM 
0,85

xxx

834 Selma Nilsen-Wivestad (06) Tønsberg FIK 0,95 
0,85

o

0,90

xo

0,95

xo

1,00

xxx

358 mona godtfredsen Lambertseter IF 1,00 
0,90

xxo

0,95

xo

1,00

xxo

1,05

xxx

835 Tiril Stene Fjose (06) Tønsberg FIK 0,95 
0,85

o

0,90

xo

0,95

o

1,00

o

116 Jhordan-konadu Mensah (06) Bækkelagets SK 1,10 
0,90

xo

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

xxx

655 Caroline Haaheim Sveinungse Sørild FIK 0,95 
0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxx

341 Oda Sofie Høgli Krødsherad IL NM 
0,85

xxx

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
597 Julie Lie Karlberg (06) Snøgg Friidrett 4,79 

4,79 4,48 4,43

738 Ida Petersen Amble (06) Tyrving IL 4,93 
x 4,93 4,48

341 Oda Sofie Høgli Krødsherad IL 5,18 
5,02 5,18 4,93
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

358 mona godtfredsen Lambertseter IF 5,31 
5,07 4,96 5,31

345 Ulrikke Kronstad Krødsherad IL 4,22 
4,22 3,57 3,73

717 Eline Folvik (06) Tyrving IL 6,46 
5,54 6,46 5,90

835 Tiril Stene Fjose (06) Tønsberg FIK 3,66 
3,66 3,07 3,58

320 Petra Helene Bell Koll IL 3,90 
3,43 3,90 3,47

834 Selma Nilsen-Wivestad (06) Tønsberg FIK 4,24 
3,99 4,20 4,24

101 Camilla Hellum (06) Bækkelagets SK 5,71 
5,70 5,30 5,71

911 Hennie Rooth Lambertseter IF 3,08 
3,08 2,93 2,93

350 Emily Bøe Philistin Lambertseter IF 4,42 
4,42 3,75 3,66

J-11 200 m
 Heat: 1

718 Ella Nyström (05) Tyrving IL 32,011
783 Matilde Kollerød (05) Tyrving IL 34,722
739 Idun Hatlehol Tyrving IL 37,463
719 Emilie Ervik Tyrving IL 37,934
697 Anna Svarlien (05) Tyrving IL 41,195

 Heat: 2
799 Silia Stang Tyrving IL 31,501
809 Tiril Simonsen Tallaksrud (05) Tyrving IL 33,072
96 Andrea Røkenes (05) Bækkelagets SK 34,543
55 Iben Gjerdåker BUL 34,684
830 Mathea Louise Sørby-Lindhage Tønsberg FIK 36,485

 Heat: 3
533 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud (05) Sandefjord Turn & IF 34,451
155 Marit Garvik (05) Fagernes IL 35,252
177 Jamila Isman (05) Fredrikstad IF 36,373
360 Selma Skar Magnussen (05) Lambertseter IF 37,704
301 Ebba Jakobine Bell Koll IL 39,525

 Heat: 4
361 Signe Støwer-Rohdin (05) Lambertseter IF 31,751
362 Sofie Rooth (05) Lambertseter IF 31,822
325 Telma Rostoft Kristjansson (05 Koll IL 32,963
139 Victoria Aas (05) Bækkelagets SK 33,644
827 Maria Fluge Petterson (05) Tønsberg FIK 34,485
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-11 200 m

Plassering Totalt
799 Silia Stang Tyrving IL 31,501
361 Signe Støwer-Rohdin Lambertseter IF 31,752
362 Sofie Rooth Lambertseter IF 31,823
718 Ella Nyström Tyrving IL 32,014
325 Telma Rostoft Kristjansson Koll IL 32,965
809 Tiril Simonsen Tallaksrud Tyrving IL 33,076
139 Victoria Aas Bækkelagets SK 33,647
533 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & IF 34,458
827 Maria Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK 34,489
96 Andrea Røkenes Bækkelagets SK 34,5410
55 Iben Gjerdåker BUL 34,6811

783 Matilde Kollerød Tyrving IL 34,7212
155 Marit Garvik Fagernes IL 35,2513
177 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF 36,3714
830 Mathea Louise Sørby-Lindhage Tønsberg FIK 36,4815
739 Idun Hatlehol Tyrving IL 37,4616
360 Selma Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF 37,7017
719 Emilie Ervik Tyrving IL 37,9318
301 Ebba Jakobine Bell Koll IL 39,5219
697 Anna Svarlien Tyrving IL 41,1920

J-11 600 m
  

718 Ella Nyström (05) Tyrving IL 2,05,511
325 Telma Rostoft Kristjansson (05 Koll IL 2,05,602
533 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud (05) Sandefjord Turn & IF 2,05,633
823 Isabel Eie (05) Tønsberg FIK 2,05,974
55 Iben Gjerdåker BUL 2,14,845
830 Mathea Louise Sørby-Lindhage Tønsberg FIK 2,19,096
827 Maria Fluge Petterson (05) Tønsberg FIK 2,19,377
327 Vilja Engeness Koll IL 2,22,258
301 Ebba Jakobine Bell Koll IL 2,22,859
809 Tiril Simonsen Tallaksrud (05) Tyrving IL NT 
177 Jamila Isman (05) Fredrikstad IF NT 
697 Anna Svarlien (05) Tyrving IL NT 
783 Matilde Kollerød (05) Tyrving IL NT 
859 Live Halvorsdatter Røyneland ( Urædd DNF 

J-11 Høyde Stativ 2

  
100 Camilla Haugan (05) Bækkelagets SK 1,251

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

x-

139 Victoria Aas (05) Bækkelagets SK 1,202
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

177 Jamila Isman (05) Fredrikstad IF 1,203
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

325 Telma Rostoft Kristjansson (05 Koll IL 1,154
0,80

o

0.85

o

0.90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

96 Andrea Røkenes (05) Bækkelagets SK 1,154
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-11 Høyde Stativ 2

809 Tiril Simonsen Tallaksrud (05) Tyrving IL 1,106
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

799 Silia Stang Tyrving IL 1,107
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

xxx

658 Emma Moland Leiknes (05) Sørild FIK 1,108
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxo

1,05

xo

1,10

xo

1,15

xxx

783 Matilde Kollerød (05) Tyrving IL 1,059
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

xo

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

362 Sofie Rooth (05) Lambertseter IF 1,0510
0,90

xo

0,95

xo

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

697 Anna Svarlien (05) Tyrving IL 1,0511
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

xo

0,95

xo

1,00

xxo

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

344 Thea Emilie Høgli Krødsherad IL 1,0512
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

xxx

583 Sara Guttormsen (05) Ski IL Friidrett 1,0513
0,90

o

0,95

xo

1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

xxx

830 Mathea Louise Sørby-Lindhage Tønsberg FIK 1,0514
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

1,00

xxo

1,05

xo

1,10

xxx

340 Linnea-Kristine Nilsen (05) Krødsherad IL 0,9015
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

xxx

859 Live Halvorsdatter Røyneland ( Urædd 0,8516
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

xx-

0,95

-

J-12 60 m
 Heat: 1

167 Emma Skibstad Bekkevik (04) Fredrikstad IF 9,871
460 Adele Hammer (04) Nordre Eidsvoll IL 9,982
145 Mathea Løk Gjærum (04) Eidanger IL 10,153
442 Lea Vestheim Nordh (04) Nesøya IL 10,394
241 Vilde Brekke (04) Heggedal IL 10,475
373 Lea Bøe Tesfamichael (04) Lillehammer IF 10,636

 Heat: 2
308 Ingrid Hamsund Koll IL 9,541
804 Synne Fiva Øiestad (04) Tyrving IL 9,742
235 Melisa Nezic Heggedal IL 9,843
524 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby (04) Romerike Friidrett 9,894
236 Renate Cecilie Marken (04) Heggedal IL 10,165
228 Camilla Phan (04) Heggedal IL 10,316
440 Karoline Josefine Osen (04) Nesøya IL 10,947

 Heat: 3
439 Kaja Carlsen-brown (04) Nesøya IL 9,331
363 Sofie Skar Magnussen (04) Lambertseter IF 9,442
437 Hekla Henriksdottir Merckoll (0 Nesøya IL 9,533
302 Eirin Aae Skotheim (04) Koll IL 9,614
606 Anouk de Haas (04) Sturla IF 9,685
517 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimën Kisko, FIN 9,906
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-12 60 m
714 Eirin Katinka Westerheim (04) Tyrving IL 9,927

 Heat: 4
231 Julia Eveline Refvik (04) Heggedal IL 9,011
813 Veera Bjørgan Tyrving IL 9,152
908 Isabella Indrebø Lambertseter IF 9,263
143 Kassandra Schønberg (04) Eidanger IL 9,354
234 Maia Tandberg-johansen (04) Heggedal IL 9,395
354 Ida Damsleth (04) Lambertseter IF 9,466
698 Anne Mimmi Wahlstrøm Tyrving IL 9,487
58 Josephine Veloz Roca (04) BUL 9,708

 Heat: 5
572 Marie Rognli Bya (04) Sarpsborg IL 8,621
174 Ida Breigan (04) Fredrikstad IF 8,622
526 Oda Schatvedt Romerike Friidrett 8,813
280 Lisa Maylen Stensøy (04) Herkules 8,814
713 Eilan Aas (04) Tyrving IL 9,045
730 Hedvig Kallåk (04) Tyrving IL 9,106
111 Hannah Dobbing (04) Bækkelagets SK 9,347
418 Sanne Isberg Kapstad (04) Moss IL 9,448

Plassering Totalt
572 Marie Rognli Bya Sarpsborg IL 8,621
174 Ida Breigan Fredrikstad IF 8,622
526 Oda Schatvedt Romerike Friidrett 8,813
280 Lisa Maylen Stensøy Herkules 8,814
231 Julia Eveline Refvik Heggedal IL 9,015
713 Eilan Aas Tyrving IL 9,046
730 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 9,107
813 Veera Bjørgan Tyrving IL 9,158
908 Isabella Indrebø Lambertseter IF 9,269
439 Kaja Carlsen-brown Nesøya IL 9,3310
111 Hannah Dobbing Bækkelagets SK 9,3411
143 Kassandra Schønberg Eidanger IL 9,3512
234 Maia Tandberg-johansen Heggedal IL 9,3913
418 Sanne Isberg Kapstad Moss IL 9,4414
363 Sofie Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF 9,4414
354 Ida Damsleth Lambertseter IF 9,4616
698 Anne Mimmi Wahlstrøm Tyrving IL 9,4817
437 Hekla Henriksdottir Merckoll Nesøya IL 9,5318
308 Ingrid Hamsund Koll IL 9,5419
302 Eirin Aae Skotheim Koll IL 9,6120
606 Anouk de Haas Sturla IF 9,6821
58 Josephine Veloz Roca BUL 9,7022

804 Synne Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 9,7423
235 Melisa Nezic Heggedal IL 9,8424
167 Emma Skibstad Bekkevik Fredrikstad IF 9,8725
524 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby Romerike Friidrett 9,8926
517 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimën Kisko, FIN 9,9027
714 Eirin Katinka Westerheim Tyrving IL 9,9228
460 Adele Hammer Nordre Eidsvoll IL 9,9829
145 Mathea Løk Gjærum Eidanger IL 10,1530
236 Renate Cecilie Marken Heggedal IL 10,1631
228 Camilla Phan Heggedal IL 10,3132
442 Lea Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL 10,3933
241 Vilde Brekke Heggedal IL 10,4734
373 Lea Bøe Tesfamichael Lillehammer IF 10,6335
440 Karoline Josefine Osen Nesøya IL 10,9436

J-12 600 m
 Heat: 1

914 Julie Vrenne (04) Tyrving IL 2,04,681
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-12 600 m
804 Synne Fiva Øiestad (04) Tyrving IL 2,13,852
302 Eirin Aae Skotheim (04) Koll IL 2,14,153
498 Anette Tveitå (04) Otra IL 2,14,554
44 Cathrine Grønbech (04) BUL 2,14,735
195 Signe-Marie Torvund (04) FRI IL 2,14,776
354 Ida Damsleth (04) Lambertseter IF DNS 
231 Julia Eveline Refvik (04) Heggedal IL DNS 

 Heat: 2
280 Lisa Maylen Stensøy (04) Herkules 1,46,861
785 Mille Baastad Berg (04) Tyrving IL 1,47,782
699 Annika Grenan (04) Tyrving IL 1,48,553
317 Martine Fiskerstrand Blekeli (0 Koll IL 1,56,384
829 Mathea Gløersen (04) Tønsberg FIK 1,57,275
824 Leona Andersen Vedvik (04) Tønsberg FIK 1,57,526
800 Solveig Elger Wiik (04) Tyrving IL 1,59,197
517 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimën Kisko, FIN 2,02,898

Plassering Totalt
280 Lisa Maylen Stensøy Herkules 1,46,861
785 Mille Baastad Berg Tyrving IL 1,47,782
699 Annika Grenan Tyrving IL 1,48,553
317 Martine Fiskerstrand Blekeli Koll IL 1,56,384
829 Mathea Gløersen Tønsberg FIK 1,57,275
824 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg FIK 1,57,526
800 Solveig Elger Wiik Tyrving IL 1,59,197
517 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimën Kisko, FIN 2,02,898
914 Julie Vrenne Tyrving IL 2,04,689
804 Synne Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 2,13,8510
302 Eirin Aae Skotheim Koll IL 2,14,1511
498 Anette Tveitå Otra IL 2,14,5512
44 Cathrine Grønbech BUL 2,14,7313

195 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL 2,14,7714
231 Julia Eveline Refvik Heggedal IL DNS 
354 Ida Damsleth Lambertseter IF DNS 

J-12 Høyde Stativ 2

  
730 Hedvig Kallåk (04) Tyrving IL 1,401

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxo

1,42

xxx

517 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimën Kisko, FIN 1,352
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxx

526 Oda Schatvedt Romerike Friidrett 1,303
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

231 Julia Eveline Refvik (04) Heggedal IL 1,304
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xo

1,35

xxx

864 Hedda Berglund (04) Vestby IL 1,305
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx

143 Kassandra Schønberg (04) Eidanger IL 1,305
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx

524 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby (04) Romerike Friidrett 1,257
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-12 Høyde Stativ 2

354 Ida Damsleth (04) Lambertseter IF 1,258
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

234 Maia Tandberg-johansen (04) Heggedal IL 1,259
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxx

308 Ingrid Hamsund Koll IL 1,2510
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xo

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxx

804 Synne Fiva Øiestad (04) Tyrving IL 1,2511
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xxo

1,30

x-

713 Eilan Aas (04) Tyrving IL 1,2012
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

418 Sanne Isberg Kapstad (04) Moss IL 1,2013
1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

908 Isabella Indrebø Lambertseter IF 1,1514
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

437 Hekla Henriksdottir Merckoll (0 Nesøya IL 1,1515
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xxx

698 Anne Mimmi Wahlstrøm Tyrving IL 1,1516
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxx

111 Hannah Dobbing (04) Bækkelagets SK 1,1017
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxo

1,15

xxx

145 Mathea Løk Gjærum (04) Eidanger IL 1,0518
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

714 Eirin Katinka Westerheim (04) Tyrving IL 1,0518
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

439 Kaja Carlsen-brown (04) Nesøya IL 1,0520
0,95

o

1,00

xo

1,05

xxo

1,10

xxx

225 Ingvild Alne (04) Haugesund IL 1,0021
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xo

1,05

xxx

241 Vilde Brekke (04) Heggedal IL 0,9522
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxx

J-12 Kule 2,0kg

  
526 Oda Schatvedt Romerike Friidrett 9,591

8,77 8,58 9,59

234 Maia Tandberg-johansen (04) Heggedal IL 9,042
8,84 8,98 9,04

418 Sanne Isberg Kapstad (04) Moss IL 8,693
8,69 8,43 8,37

354 Ida Damsleth (04) Lambertseter IF 8,584
7,59 8,58 7,86

174 Ida Breigan (04) Fredrikstad IF 8,375
8,37 7,96 6,85

572 Marie Rognli Bya (04) Sarpsborg IL 8,146
7,67 7,64 8,14
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-12 Kule 2,0kg

517 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimën Kisko, FIN 8,077
8,07 7,53 7,56

235 Melisa Nezic Heggedal IL 7,808
6,57 7,07 7,80

498 Anette Tveitå (04) Otra IL 7,489
7,36 6,91 7,48

192 Synne Pedersen (04) Fredrikstad IF 7,4110
7,37 7,14 7,41

524 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby (04) Romerike Friidrett 7,2711
6,87 6,56 7,27

699 Annika Grenan (04) Tyrving IL 7,1912
x 6,46 7,19

363 Sofie Skar Magnussen (04) Lambertseter IF 7,0713
6,70 7,07 6,64

698 Anne Mimmi Wahlstrøm Tyrving IL 7,0314
6,51 7,03 6,73

231 Julia Eveline Refvik (04) Heggedal IL 7,0215
6,69 7,02 6,48

439 Kaja Carlsen-brown (04) Nesøya IL 6,9016
6,90 5,01 5,71

804 Synne Fiva Øiestad (04) Tyrving IL 6,5317
5,80 6,41 6,53

713 Eilan Aas (04) Tyrving IL 6,4218
6,24 6,42 5,93

442 Lea Vestheim Nordh (04) Nesøya IL 6,3119
6,31 5,24 5,47

195 Signe-Marie Torvund (04) FRI IL 6,1320
6,13 6,12 5,37

908 Isabella Indrebø Lambertseter IF 6,1321
5,55 6,13 5,90

228 Camilla Phan (04) Heggedal IL 5,8722
5,69 5,61 5,87

714 Eirin Katinka Westerheim (04) Tyrving IL 5,8323
5,38 5,83 5,51

225 Ingvild Alne (04) Haugesund IL 5,5724
4,47 4,37 5,57

145 Mathea Løk Gjærum (04) Eidanger IL 5,3425
5,34 4,95 5,18

236 Renate Cecilie Marken (04) Heggedal IL 5,3326
5,33 5,31 5,26

J-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

716 Elina Løken Dahl (03) Tyrving IL 8,331
663 Kristine Moland Leiknes (03) Sørild FIK 8,932
444 Miranda Lauvstad (03) Nesøya IL 9,113
892 Nora Ervik (03) Vidar SK 9,284
648 Synne Leonora Tronslien (03) Sturla IF 9,325
615 Elise Yksnøy Eidem (03) Sturla IF 9,706

 Heat: 2
623 Hedda Ekrem Johansen (03) Sturla IF 8,441
351 Emily Guldvog (03) Lambertseter IF 8,892
855 Guro Halvorsdatter Røyneland Urædd 9,123
541 Malin Bjørge (03) Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,204
737 Ida Leir Tyrving IL 9,385
743 Jenny Holtlund Steingrimsen (0 Tyrving IL 9,656
461 Frøya Veslemøy Vestli (03) Nordre Eidsvoll IL 10,037

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 26 av 44Bærum Idrettspark - 07.02.2016 19:19:1



Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-13 60 m
 Heat: 3

355 Kajsa Rooth (03) Lambertseter IF 8,611
506 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg ( Ranheim IL 8,632
773 Maja Vullum (03) Tyrving IL 9,363
729 Hedda Wien-Christenson (03) Tyrving IL 9,584
343 Ruth-Magrethe Nilsen (03) Krødsherad IL 9,625
815 Viktoria Bakkom Eidsvik (03) Tyrving IL 10,026
693 Andrine Furan Crowo (03) Tyrving IL 10,337

 Heat: 4
12 Martine Ellefsen (03) Asker SK 8,591
415 Frøya Eriksen (03) Moss IL 8,932
246 Hannah Løwe Simensen (03) Hellas, IF 9,083
353 Ida Abrahamsen Lambertseter IF 9,104
458 Tracie Råd Kvernerud Nittedal IL 9,235
741 Isabell Svenberg (03) Tyrving IL 9,516
826 Mari Hytten Skyvang (03) Tønsberg FIK 9,617

 Heat: 5
379 Dana Angelina Medic (03) Lyngdal IL 8,801
15 Pernille Stensrud (03) Asker SK 8,801
339 Andrine Kronstad (03) Krødsherad IL 9,113
249 Josefina Biernacki (03) Hellas, IF 9,174
119 Julie Bøe-Ludvigsen (03) Bækkelagets SK 9,355
124 Maren Sofie Rafaelsen (03) Bækkelagets SK 9,355
797 Sigrid Alvik (03) Tyrving IL 9,647
703 Aurora Erlandsen Opland (03) Tyrving IL 9,828

 Heat: 6
125 Maria Bakken (03) Bækkelagets SK 8,631
3 Henriette Jæger (03) Aremark IF 8,772

259 Mina Lønsetteig (03) Hellas, IF 9,203
103 Caroline Sanness (03) Bækkelagets SK 9,274
184 Maya Liv Mariedatter (03) Fredrikstad IF 9,405
704 Benedikte Hana Kristoffersen ( Tyrving IL 9,486
110 Filippa Wiese (03) Bækkelagets SK 9,637
885 Karoline Grimstad (03) Vidar SK 9,748
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-13 60 m

Plassering Totalt
716 Elina Løken Dahl Tyrving IL 8,331
623 Hedda Ekrem Johansen Sturla IF 8,442
12 Martine Ellefsen Asker SK 8,593

355 Kajsa Rooth Lambertseter IF 8,614
506 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL 8,635
3 Henriette Jæger Aremark IF 8,777

379 Dana Angelina Medic Lyngdal IL 8,808
351 Emily Guldvog Lambertseter IF 8,8910
663 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK 8,9311
246 Hannah Løwe Simensen Hellas, IF 9,0813
353 Ida Abrahamsen Lambertseter IF 9,1014
339 Andrine Kronstad Krødsherad IL 9,1115
855 Guro Halvorsdatter Røyneland Urædd 9,1217
249 Josefina Biernacki Hellas, IF 9,1718
541 Malin Bjørge Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,2019
458 Tracie Råd Kvernerud Nittedal IL 9,2321
103 Caroline Sanness Bækkelagets SK 9,2722
892 Nora Ervik Vidar SK 9,2823
648 Synne Leonora Tronslien Sturla IF 9,3224
124 Maren Sofie Rafaelsen Bækkelagets SK 9,3525
773 Maja Vullum Tyrving IL 9,3627
737 Ida Leir Tyrving IL 9,3828
184 Maya Liv Mariedatter Fredrikstad IF 9,4029
704 Benedikte Hana Kristoffersen Tyrving IL 9,4830
741 Isabell Svenberg Tyrving IL 9,5131
729 Hedda Wien-Christenson Tyrving IL 9,5832
826 Mari Hytten Skyvang Tønsberg FIK 9,6133
343 Ruth-Magrethe Nilsen Krødsherad IL 9,6234
110 Filippa Wiese Bækkelagets SK 9,6335
797 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL 9,6436
743 Jenny Holtlund Steingrimsen Tyrving IL 9,6537
615 Elise Yksnøy Eidem Sturla IF 9,7038
885 Karoline Grimstad Vidar SK 9,7439
703 Aurora Erlandsen Opland Tyrving IL 9,8240
815 Viktoria Bakkom Eidsvik Tyrving IL 10,0241
461 Frøya Veslemøy Vestli Nordre Eidsvoll IL 10,0342
693 Andrine Furan Crowo Tyrving IL 10,3343

J-13 60 m finale
  

716 Elina Løken Dahl Tyrving IL 8,321
623 Hedda Ekrem Johansen Sturla IF 8,352
355 Kajsa Rooth Lambertseter IF 8,523
12 Martine Ellefsen Asker SK 8,554
3 Henriette Jæger Aremark IF 8,615

506 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL 8,616
125 Maria Bakken Bækkelagets SK 8,647
15 Pernille Stensrud Asker SK 8,798

J-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

103 Caroline Sanness (03) Bækkelagets SK 1,59,291
536 Hedda Madeleine Gjerstad (03) Sandefjord Turn & IF 2,01,942
286 Helle Madsen Auensen (03) Horten FIK 2,02,183
444 Miranda Lauvstad (03) Nesøya IL 2,07,064
743 Jenny Holtlund Steingrimsen (0 Tyrving IL 2,10,635
124 Maren Sofie Rafaelsen (03) Bækkelagets SK 2,11,616
615 Elise Yksnøy Eidem (03) Sturla IF 2,11,937
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-13 600 m
110 Filippa Wiese (03) Bækkelagets SK DNS 

 Heat: 2
506 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg ( Ranheim IL 1,45,451
26 Andrea Vammeli Wiik Askim IF 1,52,002
855 Guro Halvorsdatter Røyneland Urædd 1,53,123
797 Sigrid Alvik (03) Tyrving IL 1,53,814
729 Hedda Wien-Christenson (03) Tyrving IL 1,55,015
184 Maya Liv Mariedatter (03) Fredrikstad IF 1,57,996
773 Maja Vullum (03) Tyrving IL 1,58,337
119 Julie Bøe-Ludvigsen (03) Bækkelagets SK DNS 

Plassering Totalt
506 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL 1,45,451
26 Andrea Vammeli Wiik Askim IF 1,52,002

855 Guro Halvorsdatter Røyneland Urædd 1,53,123
797 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL 1,53,814
729 Hedda Wien-Christenson Tyrving IL 1,55,015
184 Maya Liv Mariedatter Fredrikstad IF 1,57,996
773 Maja Vullum Tyrving IL 1,58,337
103 Caroline Sanness Bækkelagets SK 1,59,298
536 Hedda Madeleine Gjerstad Sandefjord Turn & IF 2,01,949
286 Helle Madsen Auensen Horten FIK 2,02,1810
444 Miranda Lauvstad Nesøya IL 2,07,0611
743 Jenny Holtlund Steingrimsen Tyrving IL 2,10,6312
124 Maren Sofie Rafaelsen Bækkelagets SK 2,11,6113
615 Elise Yksnøy Eidem Sturla IF 2,11,9314
119 Julie Bøe-Ludvigsen Bækkelagets SK DNS 
110 Filippa Wiese Bækkelagets SK DNS 

J-13 Lengde Satssone/grop 1

  
623 Hedda Ekrem Johansen (03) Sturla IF 4,881

4,56 x 4,75 4,86 4,88 4,74

3 Henriette Jæger (03) Aremark IF 4,752
4,46 4,50 4,57 4,55 4,31 4,75

355 Kajsa Rooth (03) Lambertseter IF 4,743
x 4,66 4,45 4,60 4,74 4,62

663 Kristine Moland Leiknes (03) Sørild FIK 4,734
4,44 4,57 4,36 x 4,73 4,70

716 Elina Løken Dahl (03) Tyrving IL 4,635
4,32 4,49 4,31 4,63 4,58 4,49

12 Martine Ellefsen (03) Asker SK 4,536
4,52 4,39 4,19 4,02 4,33 4,53

506 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg ( Ranheim IL 4,397
4,32 4,24 x 3,99 x 4,39

249 Josefina Biernacki (03) Hellas, IF 4,358
4,19 4,35 4,30 4,31 4,21 4,28

379 Dana Angelina Medic (03) Lyngdal IL 4,269
4,26 4,07 4,21

541 Malin Bjørge (03) Sandefjord Turn & IF 4,0810
x 4,08 4,08

645 Sarah Pedersen (03) Sturla IF 4,0811
3,78 4,08 3,98

353 Ida Abrahamsen Lambertseter IF 3,8912
3,89 3,61 3,68

351 Emily Guldvog (03) Lambertseter IF 3,8513
3,84 3,72 3,85

615 Elise Yksnøy Eidem (03) Sturla IF 3,8514
3,85 3,68 3,45
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-13 Lengde Satssone/grop 1

797 Sigrid Alvik (03) Tyrving IL 3,8515
3,85 3,48 3,51

415 Frøya Eriksen (03) Moss IL 3,8116
3,14 3,81 3,48

648 Synne Leonora Tronslien (03) Sturla IF 3,7717
3,77 3,72 3,36

113 Iben Aass (03) Bækkelagets SK 3,7718
3,77 3,68 3,69

703 Aurora Erlandsen Opland (03) Tyrving IL 3,7619
3,76 3,27 3,49

826 Mari Hytten Skyvang (03) Tønsberg FIK 3,7520
3,38 3,75 3,72

184 Maya Liv Mariedatter (03) Fredrikstad IF 3,7521
3,75 3,61 3,39

444 Miranda Lauvstad (03) Nesøya IL 3,6522
3,54 3,61 3,65

773 Maja Vullum (03) Tyrving IL 3,6523
3,65 3,50 3,55

656 Elizabeth Elina Cakure Sørild FIK 3,5724
3,57 3,51 3,57

741 Isabell Svenberg (03) Tyrving IL 3,5525
3,45 3,39 3,55

259 Mina Lønsetteig (03) Hellas, IF 3,5226
x 3,30 3,52

339 Andrine Kronstad (03) Krødsherad IL 3,4927
3,29 3,49 3,34

110 Filippa Wiese (03) Bækkelagets SK 3,4628
3,39 3,12 3,46

704 Benedikte Hana Kristoffersen ( Tyrving IL 3,4529
3,23 3,45 3,39

743 Jenny Holtlund Steingrimsen (0 Tyrving IL 3,4130
2,86 3,34 3,41

343 Ruth-Magrethe Nilsen (03) Krødsherad IL 3,3731
3,33 x 3,37

103 Caroline Sanness (03) Bækkelagets SK 3,3632
3,05 3,36 3,13

124 Maren Sofie Rafaelsen (03) Bækkelagets SK 3,3433
3,23 x 3,34

461 Frøya Veslemøy Vestli (03) Nordre Eidsvoll IL 2,9934
x x 2,99

815 Viktoria Bakkom Eidsvik (03) Tyrving IL 2,8635
2,83 2,78 2,86

J-13 Stav
  

517 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimën Kisko, FIN 2,501
2,00

o

2,10

o

2,20

o

2,30

xxo

2,40

o

2,50

xxo

2,56

xxx

143 Kassandra Schønberg (04) Eidanger IL 2,302
1,80

o

2,00

xxo

2,10

o

2,20

o

2,30

o

2,40

xxx

148 Thea Emilie Selstø (03) Eidanger IL 2,303
1,50

o

1,70

o

1,80

o

1,90

o

2,00

o

2,10

o

2,20

xo

2,30

xo

2,40

xxx

195 Signe-Marie Torvund (04) FRI IL 1,904
1,30

o

1,40

xo

1,50

o

1,60

o

1,70

xxo

1,80

o

1,90

xxo

2,00

xxx

197 Vilde-Sofie Torvund (06) FRI IL 1,805
1,20

o

1,30

o

1,40

o

1,50

o

1,60

xo

1,70

o

1,80

o

1,90

xxx
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-13 Stav
583 Sara Guttormsen (05) Ski IL Friidrett 1,806

1,20

o

1,30

o

1,40

o

1,50

o

1,60

o

1,70

o

1,80

xo

1,90

xxx

J-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

364 Vilde Marstein (02) Lambertseter IF 8,051
10 Hanne Solberg Løtveit (02) Asker SK 8,652
284 Dina Dyblie Horten FIK 8,783
82 Sara Furnes (02) BUL 8,804
374 Maria Bøe Tesfamichael (02) Lillehammer IF 8,865
592 Anne Haave (02) Snøgg Friidrett 9,096
688 Amelie Denizou Lund Tyrving IL DNS 

 Heat: 2
674 Lakeri Ertzgaard (02) Tjalve IK 8,191
352 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg (02) Lambertseter IF 8,492
157 Sigrid Andrine Garvik (02) Fagernes IL 8,533
370 Eir Nyfløt (02) Lillehammer IF 8,804
20 Susanne Nisansela Bye (02) Asker SK 9,045
123 Maire-louise Cao Unnerud (02) Bækkelagets SK 9,166
610 Celina Nielsen Hvidsten (02) Sturla IF 9,207
782 Mathilde Nordby-Bøe (03) Tyrving IL 10,158

 Heat: 3
17 Sandra Judy Rasch (02) Asker SK 8,301
161 Amanda B Knutsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 8,802
421 Abigail Ogoti (02) Nesbyen IL 8,863
126 Marthe Dragsund Nilsen (02) Bækkelagets SK 8,874
535 Elisabella Hjelpdahl (02) Sandefjord Turn & IF 8,885
500 Unni Tveitå (02) Otra IL 9,036
108 Elin Andresen Littmann (02) Bækkelagets SK 9,117
728 Hanne Sagen (02) Tyrving IL 9,178

 Heat: 4
5 Leah Marie H. Indrebø (02) Ask Friidrett 8,291

499 Emelia Tveitå (02) Otra IL 8,402
170 Hanna Oksmo (02) Fredrikstad IF 8,893
651 Vilde Christoffersen (02) Sturla IF 8,934
880 Jenny Kjerschow Vidar SK 8,965
292 Gaaviga Sureskaran Høybråten og Stovner IL 9,106
484 Synne Oord (02) Oppegård IL 9,167
446 Åshild Onaheim Moger (02) Nesøya IL 9,978

 Heat: 5
696 Anna Langeland Tyrving IL 8,351
522 Amelia Mysiara Romerike Friidrett 8,392
150 Erika Hoffmann (02) Fagernes IL 8,703
432 Caroline Louise Solheim Boge- Nesøya IL 8,934
805 Synnøve Undset (02) Tyrving IL 9,025
896 Ulrikke Lervik-Olsen (02) Vidar SK 9,046
890 Meili Christensen Vidar SK 9,247
483 Maiken Langli (02) Oppegård IL 9,678

J-14 60 m finale
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-14 60 m finale
  

364 Vilde Marstein Lambertseter IF 8,011
674 Lakeri Ertzgaard Tjalve IK 8,112
696 Anna Langeland Tyrving IL 8,313
17 Sandra Judy Rasch Asker SK 8,314
5 Leah Marie H. Indrebø Ask Friidrett 8,345

499 Emelia Tveitå Otra IL 8,416
522 Amelia Mysiara Romerike Friidrett 8,457
352 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg Lambertseter IF 8,538

J-14 600 m
  

544 Petronella Tordsdatter Halle (0 Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,40,781
462 Hannah Solheim Lintorp (02) Nordre Eidsvoll IL 1,43,142
226 Kristine Alne (02) Haugesund IL 1,45,213
542 Mari Roligheten Ruud Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,46,414
720 Emma Louise Demeer Strøm ( Tyrving IL 1,50,985
740 Iris Almaz Eriksen (02) Tyrving IL 1,51,056
196 Synne-Helen Torvund (02) FRI IL 1,52,127
535 Elisabella Hjelpdahl (02) Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,53,558
283 Aurora Fardal (02) Horten FIK 1,54,329
728 Hanne Sagen (02) Tyrving IL 1,59,7010
674 Lakeri Ertzgaard (02) Tjalve IK DNS 

J-14 Lengde Grop 2

  
364 Vilde Marstein (02) Lambertseter IF 4,831

4,72 4,46 - 4,83 - 3,46

500 Unni Tveitå (02) Otra IL 4,822
4,40 4,62 4,56 4,82 x x

674 Lakeri Ertzgaard (02) Tjalve IK 4,813
4,81 4,43 4,55 4,67 4,61 4,77

352 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg (02) Lambertseter IF 4,674
4,46 4,57 4,49 4,52 4,67 4,43

150 Erika Hoffmann (02) Fagernes IL 4,555
4,36 x 4,34 4,36 4,55 4,52

696 Anna Langeland Tyrving IL 4,476
x 4,25 4,34 4,25 4,47 4,23

499 Emelia Tveitå (02) Otra IL 4,367
4,36 3,92 3,99 4,16 3,69 2,95

805 Synnøve Undset (02) Tyrving IL 4,338
4,33 x 4,13 4,26 x 3,99

535 Elisabella Hjelpdahl (02) Sandefjord Turn & IF 4,269
4,26 x 3,64

664 Madelen Haaheim Sveinungse Sørild FIK 4,2410
4,24 4,24 4,10

421 Abigail Ogoti (02) Nesbyen IL 4,2111
4,01 4,03 4,21

5 Leah Marie H. Indrebø (02) Ask Friidrett 4,2012
3,84 4,20 4,02

157 Sigrid Andrine Garvik (02) Fagernes IL 4,1413
4,10 4,00 4,14

767 Lea Trong-Johansen (02) Tyrving IL 4,1014
4,09 3,88 4,10
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-14 Lengde Grop 2

284 Dina Dyblie Horten FIK 4,0415
3,79 3,87 4,04

161 Amanda B Knutsen (02) Fredrikstad IF 4,0416
3,79 3,35 4,04

592 Anne Haave (02) Snøgg Friidrett 4,0117
x 4,01 3,95

226 Kristine Alne (02) Haugesund IL 3,9818
3,56 3,98 3,40

178 Johanne Skovly (02) Fredrikstad IF 3,9719
3,97 3,71 3,76

82 Sara Furnes (02) BUL 3,9620
3,96 x x

126 Marthe Dragsund Nilsen (02) Bækkelagets SK 3,9321
3,93 3,88 3,89

610 Celina Nielsen Hvidsten (02) Sturla IF 3,9322
3,85 3,93 x

688 Amelie Denizou Lund Tyrving IL 3,9323
x 3,93 3,65

292 Gaaviga Sureskaran Høybråten og Stovner IL 3,8924
3,89 3,65 3,60

896 Ulrikke Lervik-Olsen (02) Vidar SK 3,7925
3,79 3,23 3,41

483 Maiken Langli (02) Oppegård IL 3,6826
3,67 3,68 3,50

196 Synne-Helen Torvund (02) FRI IL 3,5727
3,57 x 3,27

432 Caroline Louise Solheim Boge- Nesøya IL 3,5628
3,56 3,39 3,31

728 Hanne Sagen (02) Tyrving IL 3,5129
3,51 3,40 x

484 Synne Oord (02) Oppegård IL 3,3430
x 3,34 x

446 Åshild Onaheim Moger (02) Nesøya IL 2,9731
2,97 x x

J-14 Stav
  

196 Synne-Helen Torvund (02) FRI IL 2,401
1,80

o

1,90

o

2,00

o

2,10

xo

2,20

o

2,30

xxo

2,40

xo

2,50

xxx

J-15 60 m
 Heat: 1

469 Martine Hjørnevik (01) Norna-Salhus IL 8,041
4 Karoline Jæger (01) Aremark IF 8,302

368 Cathrine Trøen (01) Lillehammer IF 8,313
438 Julie Von Krogh (01) Nesøya IL 8,514
603 Amalie Ristin Aarhaug Koren ( Sturla IF 8,885
443 Maria Vestheim Nordh (01) Nesøya IL 8,916
538 Kristine Løwe Stillerud (01) Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,177

 Heat: 2
620 Ester Holt (01) Sturla IF 8,121
49 Elise Østensen Noss (01) BUL 8,342
56 Ingrid Østensen Noss (01) BUL 8,573
539 Line Aasland (01) Sandefjord Turn & IF 8,864
899 Hanna Hegstad (01) Ås IL 8,865
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-15 60 m
295 Malin Andresen Borkenhagen Høybråten og Stovner IL 8,926
47 Daniella Boateema (01) BUL 8,977
384 Anine Austad (01) Lørenskog FIL 9,388

 Heat: 3
1 Runa Lillegård (01) Alta IF 8,031

112 Iben Carnhed (01) Bækkelagets SK 8,292
777 Maria Aaberg (01) Tyrving IL 8,353
766 Laura Westin (01) Tyrving IL 8,514
52 Hannah Matthews Celius (01) BUL 8,555
277 Karlijn Achterberg (01) Herkules 8,636
578 Hannah Hasfjord-lia (01) Ski IL Friidrett 8,947
639 Mathilde Perry Mathiesen (01) Sturla IF 9,238

 Heat: 4
569 Lone Malmberg (01) Sarpsborg IL 8,141
653 Anastasia Lunde (01) Sørild FIK 8,252
312 Lea Leivestad Scharff (01) Koll IL 8,623
633 Mari Øverby (01) Sturla IF 8,704
636 Marthe Grimsrud (01) Sturla IF 8,985
705 Carine Woxen Conyard (01) Tyrving IL 9,036
95 Andrea Elise Soot (01) Bækkelagets SK 9,097
702 Astrid Hylen (01) Tyrving IL 9,738

J-15 60 m finale
  

469 Martine Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL 7,901
1 Runa Lillegård Alta IF 7,922

620 Ester Holt Sturla IF 7,983
653 Anastasia Lunde Sørild FIK 8,134
569 Lone Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 8,175
4 Karoline Jæger Aremark IF 8,226

112 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK 8,247
368 Cathrine Trøen Lillehammer IF 8,318

J-15 800 m
 Heat: 1

532 Andrea Modin Engesæth (01) Sandefjord Turn & IF 2,24,311
711 Constance Løken Dahl (01) Tyrving IL 2,27,072
449 Hannah Berntzen Engevik (02) Nittedal IL 2,34,873
385 Frid Lilland (01) Lørenskog FIL 2,35,254
627 Ingrid Pernille Rismark (01) Sturla IF 2,50,255
755 Julie Aarvak Bakklund (01) Tyrving IL 2,51,596
816 Vilde Opsanger Rebbestad (01 Tyrving IL 2,56,027

Plassering Totalt
532 Andrea Modin Engesæth Sandefjord Turn & IF 2,24,311
711 Constance Løken Dahl Tyrving IL 2,27,072
449 Hannah Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL 2,34,873
385 Frid Lilland Lørenskog FIL 2,35,254
627 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Sturla IF 2,50,255
755 Julie Aarvak Bakklund Tyrving IL 2,51,596
816 Vilde Opsanger Rebbestad Tyrving IL 2,56,027
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-15 Stav
  

539 Line Aasland (01) Sandefjord Turn & IF 2,301
2,00

o

2,10

o

2,20

o

2,30

o

2,40

xxx

312 Lea Leivestad Scharff (01) Koll IL 2,302
2,00

o

2,10

xo

2,20

o

2,30

xo

2,40

xxx

J-15 Tresteg Grop 2

  
4 Karoline Jæger (01) Aremark IF 11,021
9,93 10,08 10,95 10,59 10,83 11,02

112 Iben Carnhed (01) Bækkelagets SK 10,812
10,76 10,73 10,81 10,22 x 10,65

620 Ester Holt (01) Sturla IF 10,513
x 10,51 - - - -

899 Hanna Hegstad (01) Ås IL 10,154
9,80 9,21 10,15 9,85 9,78 9,82

639 Mathilde Perry Mathiesen (01) Sturla IF 9,695
9,30 9,48 9,69 x 9,14 9,45

633 Mari Øverby (01) Sturla IF 9,616
9,58 9,61 9,37 9,31 9,36 x

636 Marthe Grimsrud (01) Sturla IF 9,127
8,80 8,84 9,12 - - -

538 Kristine Løwe Stillerud (01) Sandefjord Turn & IF 8,998
x 8,77 8,99 8,63 8,92 8,74

443 Maria Vestheim Nordh (01) Nesøya IL 8,879
8,81 8,87 8,87

J-16 60 m
 Heat: 1

380 Elin Serine Vik Johannessen (0 Lyngdal IL 7,951
555 Liv Storhaug (00) Sandnes IL 8,152
622 Guro Roan Baklid (00) Sturla IF 8,153
315 Marie Fiedler Amlien (00) Koll IL 8,464
554 Julie Kvinen (00) Sandnes IL 8,605
97 Andrea Smedsrud Gammelgår Bækkelagets SK 8,926
29 Tuva Vika Tholo (00) Bergens TF 9,037
707 Cecilia Kinn Tyrving IL 9,208

 Heat: 2
546 Emilie Sandberg (00) Sandnes IL 7,991
616 Emma de Haas (00) Sturla IF 8,292
556 Stine Skårland Jørgensen Sandnes IL 8,313
849 Tonje Moen (00) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,424
217 Astri Farbu (00) Hattfjelldal IL 8,545
525 Malin Thoresen (00) Romerike Friidrett 8,636
733 Helena Tørmo Kastelein (00) Tyrving IL 8,887
769 Line Woxen (00) Tyrving IL 9,568

 Heat: 3
382 Maja Medic (00) Lyngdal IL 7,981
78 Rashida Apana Assa (00) BUL 8,212
673 Kaitesi Ertzgaard (00) Tjalve IK 8,353
547 Emma Lund (00) Sandnes IL 8,384
691 Andrea Kristiane Dammen (00) Tyrving IL 8,485
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-16 60 m
581 Katinka Schumann (00) Ski IL Friidrett 8,686
694 Andrine Villa (00) Tyrving IL 8,727

J-16 60 m finale
  

546 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL 7,941
380 Elin Serine Vik Johannessen Lyngdal IL 7,992
382 Maja Medic Lyngdal IL 8,023
555 Liv Storhaug Sandnes IL 8,134
78 Rashida Apana Assa BUL 8,175
622 Guro Roan Baklid Sturla IF 8,206
556 Stine Skårland Jørgensen Sandnes IL 8,307
616 Emma de Haas Sturla IF 8,378

J-16 800 m
  

429 Rakel Marie Åfløydal Nesodden IF 2,36,481
46 Christine Grønbech (00) BUL 2,40,082

J-16 Stav
  

29 Tuva Vika Tholo (00) Bergens TF 2,701
2,20

o

2,30

o

2,40

o

2,50

o

2,60

xo

2,70

o

2,80

xxx

733 Helena Tørmo Kastelein (00) Tyrving IL 2,302
2,20

o

2,30

o

2,40

xxx

J-16 Tresteg Grop 2

  
455 Silje Brochmann Pedersen (00) Nittedal IL 10,791

10,35 x 10,30 10,34 10,76 10,79

641 Nora Kjærnet Dullum (00) Sturla IF 10,372
10,11 10,37 10,20 - 10,20 -

525 Malin Thoresen (00) Romerike Friidrett 10,083
10,08 9,65 9,66 9,37 9,83 x

733 Helena Tørmo Kastelein (00) Tyrving IL 9,924
x x 9,71 x x 9,92

315 Marie Fiedler Amlien (00) Koll IL 9,695
x 9,42 9,60 9,69 9,53 9,51

43 Caroline Solum (00) BUL 9,286
9,03 x 8,95 8,60 9,28 9,02

97 Andrea Smedsrud Gammelgår Bækkelagets SK 9,137
8,88 8,75 8,98 9,13 8,90 8,71

763 Laila Egeh Ute (00) Tyrving IL 8,858
8,77 8,78 8,85 8,22 8,56 8,52

691 Andrea Kristiane Dammen (00) Tyrving IL r 
r
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-17 60 m
 Heat: 1

660 Ingvild Meinseth (99) Sørild FIK 7,701
377 Therese Skyttermoen (99) Lillehammer IF 8,052
333 Emma Natalie Hagen Dhir (99) Kristiansands IF 8,073
94 Victoria Cecilie Fagerthun (99) BUL-Tromsø 8,194
247 Iselin Ween Rustad (99) Hellas, IF 8,375
6 Birgitte Skaar Strand (99) Asker SK 8,596

724 Fanny Åstrand (99) Tyrving IL 8,747

 Heat: 2
494 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen (99) Orion FIK 7,821
665 Malin Mønsås (99) Sørild FIK 8,032
675 Lea-celin Conteh (99) Tjalve IK 8,053
571 Marie Biørnstad (99) Sarpsborg IL 8,224
652 Alexandra Haver (99) Sørild FIK 8,395
709 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressa Tyrving IL 8,486
790 Pernille Thane Lange (99) Tyrving IL 8,887

 Heat: 3
488 Ingrid Storlien (99) Orion FIK 7,871
564 Tonje Nedberg (99) Sandvin IL 7,892
507 Birgitte Kjuus (99) Raumnes & Årnes IL 8,093
224 Fride Bru Waage (99) Haugesund IL 8,224
291 Gowsiga Sureskaran Høybråten og Stovner IL 8,465
534 Anne-Katrine Glittenberg (99) Sandefjord Turn & IF 8,766

J-17 60 m finale
  

660 Ingvild Meinseth Sørild FIK 7,721
494 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen Orion FIK 7,782
488 Ingrid Storlien Orion FIK 7,923
333 Emma Natalie Hagen Dhir Kristiansands IF 8,064
564 Tonje Nedberg Sandvin IL 8,075
377 Therese Skyttermoen Lillehammer IF 8,086
675 Lea-celin Conteh Tjalve IK 8,107
665 Malin Mønsås Sørild FIK 8,148

J-17 800 m
  

778 Marie Skjæggestad (99) Tyrving IL 2,21,521
158 Silje Sneve (99) Fagernes IL 2,31,632

Plassering Totalt
778 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL 2,21,521
158 Silje Sneve Fagernes IL 2,31,632

J-17 Stav
  

507 Birgitte Kjuus (99) Raumnes & Årnes IL 3,701
3,00

o

3,20

o

3,30

xo

3,40

o

3,50

o

3,60

xo

3,70

o

3,80

xxx
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-17 Tresteg Grop 2

  
602 Aliyah Osuman (99) Sturla IF 11,191

x x 10,81 10,84 11,19 11,15

709 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressa Tyrving IL 10,662
10,25 10,56 10,39 10,11 10,19 10,66

J-18/19 60 m
 Heat: 1

206 Alexandra Larsson (98) Göta Karlstad, SWE 7,891
888 Marie Ø. Forseth Vidar SK 7,982
503 Helén Strand (97) Rana FIK 8,033
570 Magdeli Støten (98) Sarpsborg IL 8,284
331 Marthe Sand (98) Kongsvinger IL 8,305
754 Julie Bressand (97) Tyrving IL 8,466
372 Karen Høystad (98) Lillehammer IF 8,767

 Heat: 2
188 Nora Kollerød Wold (97) Fredrikstad IF 8,071
487 Helene A. Lillebakken (97) Orion FIK 8,192
335 Mari Katrine Breilid (98) Kristiansands IF 8,243
34 Angelica Okparaebo (97) BUL 8,484
376 Solveig Høgåsen (97) Lillehammer IF 8,765
19 Stina Grønbeck Karlsen (98) Asker SK 8,856
159 Synnøve Bjørgo Adam (97) Fagernes IL DNS 

 Heat: 3
710 Christine Gloppestad (97) Tyrving IL 8,081
212 Victoria Sandsjoe (98) Göta Karlstad, SWE 8,182
7 Frida Høidahl (98) Asker SK 8,193

580 Karoline Weea Johansen (97) Ski IL Friidrett 8,294
253 Kristin Victoria Haukelidsæter ( Hellas, IF 8,385
89 Udoka C. Madu (98) BUL 8,566

J-18/19 60 m finale
  

206 Alexandra Larsson Göta Karlstad, SWE 7,831
888 Marie Ø. Forseth Vidar SK 8,012
710 Christine Gloppestad Tyrving IL 8,013
188 Nora Kollerød Wold Fredrikstad IF 8,074
503 Helén Strand Rana FIK 8,115
7 Frida Høidahl Asker SK 8,136

487 Helene A. Lillebakken Orion FIK 8,167
212 Victoria Sandsjoe Göta Karlstad, SWE 8,258

J-18/19 Kule 4,0kg

  
205 Agnes Larsson (97) Göta Karlstad, SWE 13,921

13,65 13,73 x 13,85 13,53 13,92

557 Elise Gravningen (98) Sandvin IL 12,332
12,33 12,33 x 12,04 12,20 11,39

313 Linn Louise W. Kvaale (98) Koll IL 12,313
11,06 11,79 12,31 11,45 11,57 x
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-18/19 Kule 4,0kg

608 Berit Stunes Isene (98) Sturla IF 11,784
11,55 11,60 x 11,69 11,78 11,52

825 Linnea Greiff (98) Tønsberg FIK 10,925
10,68 9,56 10,44 10,33 10,15 10,92

839 Ebba Beyer (98) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,616
8,60 x 8,96 8,88 9,61 8,80

J-18/19 Stav
  

209 Minna Svärd (98) Göta Karlstad, SWE 3,701
3,20

o

3,40

xo

3,50

o

3,60

xo

3,70

xxo

3,80

xxx

338 Erica Edström (97) Kristinehamn IFK, SWE 3,502
3,10

o

3,20

o

3,30

o

3,40

o

3,50

xxo

3,60

xxx

580 Karoline Weea Johansen (97) Ski IL Friidrett 3,403
3,00

xxo

3,20

o

3,30

o

3,40

xo

3,50

xxx

290 Sara Bålsrud (97) Hurdal IL 3,404
3,00

o

3,20

xo

3,30

o

3,40

xxo

3,50

xxx

857 Hanne Wiersdalen (97) Urædd 2,805
2,40

o

2,50

o

2,60

o

2,70

o

2,80

xo

2,90

xxx

J-18/19 Tresteg Grop 2

  
754 Julie Bressand (97) Tyrving IL 11,371

x 11,34 11,32 10,94 11,06 11,37

160 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde (97) Fana IL 11,192
10,47 11,19 x 10,66 11,02 11,06

779 Marthe Haugli Røe Tyrving IL 11,123
10,88 10,86 10,58 x 11,12 10,87

172 Heidi Sele Gustavsen (98) Fredrikstad IF 11,074
10,75 10,80 x 10,74 x 11,07

289 Eli Bekken (97) Hurdal IL 10,565
10,45 10,01 10,56 10,19 10,40 10,29

KS 3000 m
  

514 Tessa den Heijer (96) Ren-Eng FIK 10,28,781

KS 400 m
 Heat: 1

376 Solveig Høgåsen (97) Lillehammer IF 1,02,891
669 Therese J Skjølsvik (98) Sørild FIK 1,02,902
243 Camilla Sevland (97) Hellas, IF 1,05,963
448 Hanna Eckhoff Nittedal IL DQ:R163.3 

 Heat: 2
217 Astri Farbu (00) Hattfjelldal IL 1,01,301
8 Frida Winther Kapstad (99) Asker SK 1,01,922
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

KS 400 m
9 Hanna Simone Köping Hoftun ( Asker SK 1,03,223

242 Anniken Jerndahl (01) Hellas, IF 1,03,574
399 Mathilde Ruud (00) Mandal og Halse IL 1,04,455

 Heat: 3
883 Karin Busch (92) Vidar SK 58,791
884 Karoline Eskeland (92) Vidar SK 59,122
681 Tina Helen Bergem (94) Tjalve IK 1,01,013
502 Lisa de Ruiter (91) Phoenix, NDN 1,01,134
377 Therese Skyttermoen (99) Lillehammer IF 1,03,345

 Heat: 4
662 Karoline Daland (99) Sørild FIK 55,871
175 Ingrid Linn Nordahl (97) Fredrikstad IF 56,832
775 Mari Drabløs (98) Tyrving IL 56,913
850 Vår Åsheim (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 58,374
209 Minna Svärd (98) Göta Karlstad, SWE 1,00,375

Plassering Totalt
662 Karoline Daland Sørild FIK 55,871
175 Ingrid Linn Nordahl Fredrikstad IF 56,832
775 Mari Drabløs Tyrving IL 56,913
850 Vår Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL 58,374
883 Karin Busch Vidar SK 58,795
884 Karoline Eskeland Vidar SK 59,126
209 Minna Svärd Göta Karlstad, SWE 1,00,377
681 Tina Helen Bergem Tjalve IK 1,01,018
502 Lisa de Ruiter Phoenix, NDN 1,01,139
217 Astri Farbu Hattfjelldal IL 1,01,3010
8 Frida Winther Kapstad Asker SK 1,01,9211

376 Solveig Høgåsen Lillehammer IF 1,02,8912
669 Therese J Skjølsvik Sørild FIK 1,02,9013
9 Hanna Simone Köping Hoftun Asker SK 1,03,2214

377 Therese Skyttermoen Lillehammer IF 1,03,3415
242 Anniken Jerndahl Hellas, IF 1,03,5716
399 Mathilde Ruud Mandal og Halse IL 1,04,4517
243 Camilla Sevland Hellas, IF 1,05,9618
448 Hanna Eckhoff Nittedal IL DQ:R163.3 

KS 60 m
 Heat: 1

872 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist (94) Vidar SK 7,521
883 Karin Busch (92) Vidar SK 7,902
682 Vilde Gjesbakk (96) Tjalve IK 8,043
367 Krystel Saneh Libanon 8,044
884 Karoline Eskeland (92) Vidar SK 8,195
114 Ingvild Hjortnæs Larsen (92) Bækkelagets SK 8,296
497 Lene Barstad (95) Oslostudentenes IK 8,337

 Heat: 2
734 Helene Rønningen (98) Tyrving IL 7,521
731 Heidi Hessan Næss (89) Tyrving IL 7,762
452 Martine Nilsen (94) Nittedal IL 7,793
137 Thale Kristine Fannemel Espeli Bækkelagets SK 8,084
889 Marit Aarvaag Storaker (88) Vidar SK 8,095
383 Randi Victoria Vik Johannesse Lyngdal IL 8,116
887 Maren Sofie H Andersen (94) Vidar SK 8,147

KS 60 m A-Finale
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

KS 60 m A-Finale
  

734 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL 7,441
872 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist Vidar SK 7,492
731 Heidi Hessan Næss Tyrving IL 7,743
452 Martine Nilsen Nittedal IL 7,824
883 Karin Busch Vidar SK 7,835
367 Krystel Saneh Libanon 8,136
137 Thale Kristine Fannemel Espeli Bækkelagets SK 8,177
682 Vilde Gjesbakk Tjalve IK DNS 

KS 60 m B-finale
  

383 Randi Victoria Vik Johannesse Lyngdal IL 8,031
889 Marit Aarvaag Storaker Vidar SK 8,102
887 Maren Sofie H Andersen Vidar SK 8,113
884 Karoline Eskeland Vidar SK 8,194
114 Ingvild Hjortnæs Larsen Bækkelagets SK 8,235
497 Lene Barstad Oslostudentenes IK 8,406

KS Kule 4,0kg

  
898 Guro Rogstad Sørheim (96) Ås IL 9,981

9,61 9,77 9,98 x 9,59 9,74

516 Maarit Lindberg (77) Riihimën Kisko, FIN 9,512
8,91 9,42 8,97 9,51 x 9,07

KS Tresteg Grop 2

  
45 Chiamaka Okparaebo (92) BUL 12,881
x 12,65 12,88 12,78 12,72 x

679 Sofie Olsholt (96) Tjalve IK 11,002
x 11,00 10,96 x 10,25 10,30

MS 3000 m
  

601 Tom Erling Kårbø (89) Stord IL 8,22,201
915 August Flø (95) Vidar SK 8,44,302
403 Ronny Losoa Modum FIK 9,14,743
810 Trond Steinar Gjønnes (94) Tyrving IL 9,24,104
214 Håkon Raadal Bjørlo (97) Halden IL 9,27,655
398 Marcus Frandsen (99) Mandal og Halse IL 9,31,536
401 Ola Matre Modum FIK 9,37,587
73 Noah Rohan Wicken (98) BUL 9,43,158
599 Tor Alfred Bredesen (93) Snøgg Friidrett 9,47,199
509 Amaru Wijman (99) Ren-Eng FIK 9,54,2510

MS 400 m
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Resultatliste 06.02.2016

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

MS 400 m
 Heat: 1

200 Hans Kristian Drege Bø (98) Gausdal FIK 55,271
700 Aron Balog Tyrving IL 55,622
862 Mohamad Ahmad Mohamad S Urædd 56,193

 Heat: 2
678 Sivert Eikrem (97) Tjalve IK 52,761
37 Bendik Schartum Thorbjørnsen BUL 53,072
366 Lars Forum Skaara (95) Larvik Turn & IF 53,703
412 Bendik Hansen (98) Moss IL DQ:R163.3 

 Heat: 3
846 Markus Einan Ullensaker/Kisa IL 48,581
895 Sondre Mulongo Nystrøm Vidar SK 51,192
198 Erik Solbakken Ring (98) Gausdal FIK 51,723
894 Ola Kroken Vidar SK 51,784

Plassering Totalt
846 Markus Einan Ullensaker/Kisa IL 48,581
895 Sondre Mulongo Nystrøm Vidar SK 51,192
198 Erik Solbakken Ring Gausdal FIK 51,723
894 Ola Kroken Vidar SK 51,784
678 Sivert Eikrem Tjalve IK 52,765
37 Bendik Schartum Thorbjørnsen BUL 53,076

366 Lars Forum Skaara Larvik Turn & IF 53,707
200 Hans Kristian Drege Bø Gausdal FIK 55,278
700 Aron Balog Tyrving IL 55,629
862 Mohamad Ahmad Mohamad S Urædd 56,1910
412 Bendik Hansen Moss IL DQ:R163.3 

MS 60 m
 Heat: 1

62 Kristoffer Buhagen (92) BUL 6,911
553 Joachim Sandberg (95) Sandnes IL 7,042
505 Martin Trondseth Gjertsen (93) Ranheim IL 7,113
74 Per Josè Clemente Skancke (9 BUL 7,184
897 Henrik JF Holmberg (89) Vik IL 7,445
467 Imad Ismail Norna-Salhus IL 7,566
551 Imran Mahmood (92) Sandnes IL 7,927

 Heat: 2
471 Salumu Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 6,881
409 Mauritz Kåshagen (89) Moelven IL 7,092
72 Nivethan Panchalingam (93) BUL 7,143
79 Riquelvis Santiago (87) BUL 7,154
895 Sondre Mulongo Nystrøm Vidar SK 7,185
466 Ezekiel Gbaryee Norna-Salhus IL 7,466
621 Frode Holt (64) Sturla IF 8,147

 Heat: 3
489 Jonathan Tetteh Quarcoo (96) Orion FIK 6,851
465 Christian Marthinussen (83) Norna-Salhus IL 7,042
69 Mickey Joe BUL 7,153
873 Eivind Kleven Hagen (96) Vidar SK 7,244
680 Thummas Napoleon Arge (95) Tjalve IK 7,485
366 Lars Forum Skaara (95) Larvik Turn & IF 7,596
468 Jevis Akvama (89) Norna-Salhus IL DQ:R162.6 

 Heat: 4
684 Eirik Thorshaug (87) Trondheim Friidrett 6,901
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

MS 60 m
207 Henrik Larsson (99) Göta Karlstad, SWE 6,922
141 Henrik Overvåg Dimna IL 7,083
504 Christian Mensah (96) Ranheim IL 7,294
893 Nzimirro Adam Obiora (94) Vidar SK 7,385
267 Aleksander Fikru Amlie (95) Herkules 7,396
248 Jakob Jilani Habib Wang (94) Hellas, IF 8,727

 Heat: 5
750 Jonas Halonen (95) Tyrving IL 7,011
378 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen (86) Lillehammer IF 7,052
472 Samuel Gyedu (94) Norna-Salhus IL 7,123
282 Simen Sigurdsen (93) Herkules 7,144
549 Hans Christian Walker (95) Sandnes IL 7,345
274 Fredrik Kortner (81) Herkules 7,356
154 Kåre Strande Fagernes IL DNS 

 Heat: 6
548 Even Meinseth (96) Sandnes IL 6,941
853 Even Pettersen (93) Urædd 6,952
404 Carl Emil Kåshagen (91) Moelven IL 7,103
677 Nickolai Jallow (91) Tjalve IK 7,104
470 Patrick Monga Bifuko (96) Norna-Salhus IL 7,205
683 Bendik Verlo Nes Trondheim Friidrett 7,456

MS 60 m A-Finale
  

489 Jonathan Tetteh Quarcoo Orion FIK 6,761
471 Salumu Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 6,792
853 Even Pettersen Urædd 6,853
684 Eirik Thorshaug Trondheim Friidrett 6,864
62 Kristoffer Buhagen BUL 6,875
548 Even Meinseth Sandnes IL 6,886
207 Henrik Larsson Göta Karlstad, SWE 6,937
750 Jonas Halonen Tyrving IL DNS 

MS 60 m B-finale
  

553 Joachim Sandberg Sandnes IL 6,991
465 Christian Marthinussen Norna-Salhus IL 7,022
378 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen Lillehammer IF 7,043
409 Mauritz Kåshagen Moelven IL 7,054
141 Henrik Overvåg Dimna IL 7,055
404 Carl Emil Kåshagen Moelven IL 7,066
505 Martin Trondseth Gjertsen Ranheim IL 7,107
677 Nickolai Jallow Tjalve IK 7,118

MS Kule 7,26kg

  
643 Ola Stunes Isene (95) Sturla IF 15,901

14,92 15,65 15,90 15,85 15,33 15,80

907 Thor Olav Rosvold Tjalve IK 13,672
x x 13,67 x x x
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

MS Kule 7,26kg

897 Henrik JF Holmberg (89) Vik IL 12,003
x x x 10,81 12,00 x

336 Michael Weinberg (74) Kristiansands IF 8,404
8,17 8,22 8,21 8,29 8,40 8,24

MS Tresteg Grop 1

  
912 Jesper Vestbø Tjalve IK 15,111

14,72 14,89 14,84 15,11 14,90 x

913 Kenneth Hoffmann Fagernes IL 12,732
11,96 12,73 x x - 12,18
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